LN

v...‘FU LA V/’?/

Sri

MANAKULA: “’ *VINAYAGAR

Medical College and Hospital

Students exposed to Laboratories
The following students are benefited during the year 2017-2018 due to exposure
to various laboratories in the institution as part of learning resources.

Batch SL.No Name of the student

ADISHSARAVELAN. V

AJAY KUMAR. A

AKSHAYA ELLATH

ANAND CHOKKALINGAM. V

ANANDHAKUMAR. S

ANUSHA.J

APARNA. S

ARAVINDA RAJ. G

ARJUN. M

BATHRENATHH. B

BHARATHI. M

BHUVANESWARI. H

DELPHIN MONISHA. R

DHISYA NARAYANAN. U

DHIVYA JASLEEN. J

DINESH. S

DISHYA.B

GANGA DEVLI. S

GARLAPATI ADITYA GANESH

GAYATHRI. S

CRRI 2013 GAYATHRI. V

GOKULAKRISHNAN. H

GOPINATH. J

GOWRI SHANKAR. S

HARINI. D

HARISH. R

HARSHINI. A

HEMA.P.A

HEMAVATHY. V

INDHUMATHI. P

JANA SABABATHI. N.T

JAYAPRAKASH. S

JENCY AUXILIA. C

A
KALPANA. L TRUE ChPy ATTESTER

KANDESHWARAN. S

KAVITHA. E
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KAWYA. T A AR

KHEERTHANA. U T
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KOWSALYA. M i

MALARVIZHI. T.P
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=

MANIMARAN. U

S —




42

MANOIJ. S

43 IMELBINJAMES. S

44 |MIRDULA DEVL M

45 IMOHAMED ASHIK. M

46 IMONICA. C

47  IMURUGAPPAN.N

48 |MUTHU KUMAR. M

49 |MUTHURAMAN. M

50 |NAGALA DEVI ARUMUGAM

51 |NANDHAKUMAR

52 |[NANDHINL V

53 |[NANTHINL S

54 [NEETHU.P.P

55 |NIRANJAN KUMARRL

56 |NIRMAL KUMAR.V

57 [NITIN JAIN.D

58 |NIVETHIA.K.R

59 |PADMAPRIYA.M

60 |PAVITHRA.J]

61 |POOMANI. M

62 |PRADHEPA.R

63 |PRAVEENA.P

64 |PRIYADARSHINI. P

65 |PRIYADHARSHINI. S

66 |PRIYANKA.R

67 |RAGUL.N

68 |RAJARAJAN.T

69 |RAJARAJAN.V.S

70 |RAKESHKUMAR. S

71 |RANJITHA. A

72 |RANJITHKUMAR. L

73 |RASHML S

74 |RAVIPANDIAN. R

75 |SACHIDHANANTHAM. S

76 |SAKTHI VEL.M

77 [SAMISAAC.J

78 [SAMUEL.C.J

79 [SANDEEP.N

80 [SARATHRAMAN. G

81 [SATHISH KUMAR. K

82 |SATHISHKUMAR. G

83 |SENTHILKUMARAN. D

84 |SHAMEEMA. M 2
85 |SHAMEERA.M i 3'37 bt
86 |SHANMUGAPRIYA. V {

87 [SHARRAN.M oox

88 [SHERIN PRABU.R MEDIE s « T 1t R AOSPITAL
80 |SIBUHATULLAH KHAN.T  HABAGADIPEL, PUBUCHSYRr-cos 107,
90 [SIMONJUDEV S \
91 [SIVA CIBY.B.V \ ,

92

SIVALAKSHMI. R

\




93  |SNEHA.D.V

94 |[SNEHA.M

95 |SONA ROSHNI SANTHARAIJ

96 |SOUNDHARYA.J.S

97 [SOWMYA.]J

98 [SRUTHL P

99 |[SUBALAKSHML S

100 |[SUGUMAR. K

101 |[SURIYANARAYANAN.E

102 |[SURYA.S

103 [SUSHMITHA. G

104 |[SWARNA LAKSHIML S

105 |THAMIZHANBAN. A

106 |UPASANA MUKHERJEE

107 |[VAISHALL R

108 |[VAISHNAVIDEVI N

109 |[VARADAN.M

110 |[VARSHINI RENGANAYAKI R

111 |[VARTHANA.G

112 |VENGADESH @ GUNALAN. M

113 |[VENKATAKRISHNA. S

114 |VIGNESH. S

115 |VIGNESH. S

116 |[VIGNESHRAM.S

117 |[VIGNESWARAN. K

118 |VIJAYALAKSHMI. G

119 |[VJAYALAKSHMLI. ]

120 |[VIMALESHWAR.R.R

121 |[VIMALKUMAR. A.G

122 |[VINOTH KUMAR. E

123 |VISHAHARINL E

124 |VISHNU KARTHIKRAJ. R

125 |VISHNU PRASANTH. S

126 |VISHNU VARDHAN. B

127 |VISHNUPRIYA. B

128 |VISSHNULAKSHMI. R

129 |[VIVEK.P

S1.No Name of the student
1 |ABINAYA.A.G
2 |ABINAYA.G
3 |AHAMED NAVEED. S
4 |AISHWARYA.P FRUE COPY ATTESTED
5 AJAY SIVA IMMANUVEL.P .
7/6 thz?)el:l:ester 6 ALMA RAYMOND

7  |ANANDA BALAIJL S 5L MANARULA VINATPRRR,
8 |ANBULAVANYA. A  WERTAR Curmes®iit o
9  |ANURATHNA. V.R.R Wei=rErmnT
10 |ARAVIND RAJ.M

ARAVINDHAR RAM. S

ARAVINDKUMAR. K




15

ARULMANI. V

14

ARUNKUMAR. G

15

BADMAVILASHNE. K.S

16 |BALAMITHRA. S

17 |BALAMURUGAN. K

18 |[BALU NIRANJAN. V

19 |BHARAT RAMAN. S

20 |BONYFACE.M

21 |BUVANESHWARIL R

22 |CHANDHINI. M

23  |CHIRANJEEVI G

24 |DAYASAGARA SAYEE.N

25 |DEEPIKA. G

26 |DEVA.V

27 |DHAMODHARAN. A.S.R

28 |DHAYALAVISHNURAMAN. S.N

29 |DIVYABHARATHI M

30 |ESAIVANAN. S

31 |GEORGE VARGHESE ABRAHAM

32 |GHAVYA.M

33  |GOMATHL S

34 |HARISHKUMAR. A

35 |HARSHINIMR

36  |[ISWARIYALAKSHMI M

37 [JAYA SURYA.U

38 |JAYASREE.S

39 |JAYASUDHA.M

40 |JEEVAN KUMAR PANDIAN. P

41 |JEEVANKUMAR. R

42 |JEEVITHA. S

43 |JERIN PAUL.P

44 |KAAVIYASHREE.R.U

45 |KANCHAN CHARAN

46 |[KARTHICK. P

47 |KARTHIK RAJ. P

48 |KAVIPRIYA.K

49 |KAVIYA.P

50 |KEERTHANA.B

51 |KISHOREKUMAR.R

52 |KOVALAN VISHWANATH. E

53 |KRITHIKA. S

54 |LAKSHMI PRIYA.R

55 |LATHIKA PENUGONDA

56 |MS. ANUGRAHA

57 |MACRIN. B RSy
58 |MALARMANNANM YRUEGOFY A i
59 |[MANIPERUMAL. S N
60 |MANOJ ADITYA. B s 5
61 |MANONMANI. B P
62 |MOHANRASA. S MADAGABIPET, PUBUCHERRY-S

63

MOUSHIGA SUBHASHINI. M




64 |NJSIVA SHANKAR
65 |NADEEMAH BANU

66 |NANDHINL R

67 |NANDHINL S

68 |NATHIYA. A

69 |NAVEEN KUMAR. A

70 |NITHYA. B

71 |NITYASRL R

72 |NIVETHA. E

73 |[NOURIN.N

74 |[PADMA PRIYA. R.A

75 |PAVITHRA.V

76 |POOJASRL S

77 |[POOVARASL V

78 |PRADEEP. P

79 |PRAGNYA GOWRL S

80 |PRANAV.A

81 |PRANESH.G

82 |PRAVINRAI E

83 |PREETHL C.B

84 |PRIYANKA.K

85 |RAGA SUDHA.B

86 |RAGAVLP

87 |RAGHAVENDAR. G

88 |RAGHUL.S

89 |RAIHANA.M

90 |RAJAPRASATH.K.J

91 |RAJARAJESWARI R

92 |RAJESWARAN. R

93 |RAJMOHAN. P.S

94 [SABARIPRIYA.G

95 |SADISH.M

96 |SAMUEL SMITH PAUL. W

97 |SARANYA.S

98 |SHAGINA BANU. G

99 |SHAHEEN BEGUM. S

100 |SHAHEENA PARVEEN. H

101 |SHAKTHIJUWALA. S

102 |SHANMATHY. S

103 |SHANMUGAPPRIYA. A

104 |SHARAN.V

105 |SHOBA.R

106 |SHREYA BISWAL

107 |SINDHU. S TRUE COpPlY ATTESTED
108 [SIVA.G L
109 |SIVAKAMASUNDARIL V W
110 |SIVARANJINL S | D0 MANn VINAYATAR

111

5 )

SOUNDARRAJAN. M Acrena —

113

SOUNDARYA DEVI. P

114

SOWMIYA. N




115

SRUTHI. K

116

SUBI MANEESHA. J

117

SUMAN UDHAM MAHALINGAM

118

SURENDHAR. S.8

119

UMA SHANKAR. B

120 |URMILA. S
121 |UVARAJAN.E
122 |VANITHA. G
123 |[VARAHINL R
124 [VIUAY.V
125 |VISHNUGANTH. D
126 [VISHNU PRIYAN. V
127 |VISWANANDHINL B
128 |YAMUNADEVIL R.I
129 |[YUVARANL V
S1.No Name of the student

1 ABERAAML V

2 |ADARSH.J.S

3  |ADHITH KISHORE S B

4 |ADITHYA.M

5 |ADITHYA.R

6 |AISHWARYA.V

7  |AJITH KUMAR. C

8 |AJITHA. A

9 |AKILANDESWARL T

10 |AKSHAY AJITH KUMAR. K

11 |ANANDHAESWARI. P

12 |ANAS MEERAN.R

13 |ARAVIND PRASANNA. M

14 |ARAVIND RAMABALAN. R

15 |ARAVIND.M

16 |[ARUN KUMAR AN

o ‘; ;‘l‘ Ssl;‘;’t‘f‘;er 17 |ARUN KUMAR. P

18 |ARUNKUMAR. A

19 |ARUNPRASANNA.R

20 |ASWINRAJ. S

21 |ATCHUDAN. A

22 |BOOMESHWARI. A

23 |CATHERINE SAHAYA DIANA. L
24 |CHRIS BEZALEL

25 |[CYNTHIYA.N

26 |DEEPSHEEKA. G

27 |DEPIKA.B

28 |DHIVYA BHARATHY. S

29 [DHIVYA.K

30 |FAAZILA BEGUM. A

31 |FARHANA LATHEEF KUROOR]L o
39 GAOUTHEM. B TRUE LGF\’ ATTESTED
33 |GAYATHRL N N
34 |GEDDAM DIVYA =T

SRl MANAKULA VINAYAGAR

MEDICAL COLLEG TA
KALITHEERTHALKINFAM,

MADAGADIFET, PUDUCHINRY-00D 107,




35

GIRI PRASAATH.K K

36 |GOKULAN.R

37 |GOWTHAM. C

38 |GOWTHAM.P S

39 |GOWTHAMAN. C

40 |GUHAN.]J

41 |GUMALLAPU GOKUL CHANDU

42  |GUMMALLAPU AKSHAYA

43 [HANIAVT

44 |HARIDHA. S

45 |HARISH ARVIND. V

46 |HARISH. G

47 |ILAMPARITHL J

48 |INDHU. S

49 |INDUMATHI R

50 |I[SHWARYA.P

51 |[ISWARYA. A

52 |[JASWANTHKUMAR. J

53 |[JAYACHANDIRAN. S

54 |KAILASH VARDHAN. A.E

55 |KALVIKALAIYARASAN. S

56 |KAMALIPRIYA.M

57 |KARTHIK DEEBAN. G

58 |KARTHIKEYAN. P

59 |KAVIYA.B

60 |KAVIYA.S

61 |KIRUTHIGA.M

62 |KONA VENKATA SATYA GANESH
63 |KOVARTHANAN. A

64 |LAVANYA.G

65 |MADHU PRIYA.K S

66 |MADHUMITHA. R

67 |MAHASHREE.T

68 |MALATHY.R

69 |MANISHA.R

70 |[MANOJ PRABHA. M

71  |MARIA JOSEPH VIKNESH. P

72 IMATHIYAZHAGAN. S

73 |MEDISETTY BHAVYA SAYEE

74 |MEENA.N

75 |MIRA THARANL S

76  |MOHAMED SHIEK ABUDULLAH. M
77 |MOUNESH.K M TRUE COPY ATTESTED |
78 |MUTHU SUGANTHINIG S [
79 |[NAMBI VELAYUTHAM. V \W ,
80 [NANDAKUMAR. K swisuscy A
81 |INAVEENKUMAR. R e g HERRY. 605 107,
82 |NAVEENRAIJ.C fi

83 |NAVIN.J

84  |NITHIN RAKESH. S

85

NIVAS. E




86 |NIVEDHA.AE
87 |PARVATHY. S

88 [PAVITHRA.K

89 |PRADEEP. S

90 [PRAMOTH CHANDER. S

91 |[PRANESH.M

92  |[PRATHEEP AYNSTIN ANTONY. E

93  [PRAVEEN KUMAR. P

94  |[PREETHL S

95 |[PREETHIANKARA SAIL U

96 |[PRENINTA.P.S

97  |PRIYADHARSHINI K

98  [PRIYANKA. S

99  |[RAAJESHWAR. R

100 |RAHUL JAIN. M

101 |RAJARAJAN.N

102 |RAJASEKAR M G

103 |RAJESWARI G

104 |RAJKUMAR.B

105 |RAJMEENA. A

106 |RAKSHANA ROSHAN. M

107 |RAMYA DEVI A

108 |ROHINTH. S

109 [SAHANAA.S

110 [SAIKRISHNA. K.D

111 [SAMEERA. P

112 [SANGAMITRA. V

113 [SANTHIYA. S

114 [SARAVANAN. G

115 |SENTHURAN. S

116 |SHANMUGA PRIYA. N

117 [SHARMILA. S

118 [SHARMIN. S

119 [SHEBAZ.M.S

120 [SHIVNI SHEEJA. R

121 [SINDHUJA.D

122 [SIVABALAN.K S

123 [SIVANANDAM. I

124 [SNEGHA.SB

125 |SOHAIL RASHID MEERAN. M S

126 [SOWMYA NARAYANAN. S

127 [SRIJA.G

128 |SRINATH. S

129 |SRINEHA. A

130 |SRIRAM. M yRUE cofY ATTESTED
131 [SRIVARSSHAN. M

132 [SRUTHLJ :

133 [SUJITH. M L T
134 [SURIYA.H M AN UPPAM,
135 |[SUSMITHA. P i nesE
136 |SWETHA.B \




3/4th Semester
2016 Batch

137 |SYAMALA.B

138 |TAMIL ARUVI. N

139 |TAMIZHAARUVI. K

140 |THENMOZHI. S

141 [UVANARAYANAN. G

142 |VEERARAGUL. S

143 |[VELAGALA PUSHPA MADHURI

144 |VIDHYA.S

145 |VIGNESH. A

146 |VIGNESHKUMAR.J

147 |VIJAYAPRIYA. S

148 |VINOTHINI K

149 |VISHRUTH. V

150 |BHARATH.A.S

SL.No Name of the student

ABINANDHAN. G T
ABIRAMI. D
AJITHA. ]
AKSHARA. M
ALEENA ANN SABU
AMIRTHA VARSHINI. C
ANAGHA. B
ANAND KRISHNA C SHAJU
ANBARASI. S
ANGELINE. F

APARNA AISHWARYA DEVI. K

ARAVIND DEGAULE. S

ARIFUDEEN. K

ARUN. N

BALLA RAKESH

BARATH KUMARAN. S P

BHUPATHIRAJU VENKATA VIJAYA LAKSHMI

BHUVANA.J

CHINMAYI ANOOP

DEEPAN. A

DEIVANAI R

DINESH ROSHAN SE J

DINESH. M

DIVYA DHARSHINL J

GAYATHRI. K

GIRITHARAN. S

GOGULAVASAN. B

LR B[ BB BB [P [ | B | B | = | =t |t |t | ot | it | ot | et | et | et
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GOKULANATHAN. S TED
GOMATHI. M TRUE 667 '
\

GUKAN. R

31 |HARIHARAN.V gl

32 |HARSHAVARDHINI MEDICAL CULLESE & HOSPIAL
33 |HARSHITA S JAIN A
34 |[HEMASRI R \

35 |ISAAC ABE

\
)




36

JAYAKRISHNAN HARISHKUMAR

37 |JAYANTH.SP

38 [JAYASTLP

39 |JIBLN

40 [JOEL.B

41 |KARTHIKA DEVL D.S

42 |KARTHIKRAJ R

43 |KASI VISWANATHA SWAMI. A

44 |KAVIYA MEENA. K

45 |KEERTHE LAKSHML. S

46 |KEERTHIGA. K

47 |KIRUTHIKA. M

48 |KOUSALYA GOPALSAMY

49 |KUMPATLA DHANALAKSHMI

50 |LOGESHKUMAR. M

51 |MALAVIKA SRIDEVL G

52 |MANEESHAH @ JAYALALITHA. I

53 |MEDICHERLA DURGA TRI VENKATA RAJA SRI
54 |MEINAAKSHI C

55 |MITHRA.R

56 |MOHAMMED SABIK. S S

57 |MOHANA KRISHNAN. M

58 |MOHANDASS. M

59 |MUKUNDHAN CHELLAM. S

60 |MURALIDARAN.M

61 |NAREN BABU.L

62 |NAVANEETH SURENDRAN

63 |NELLIAN.R

64 |NISHANTHI ROSS STEFINA. S P

65 |NITHIYASREE. S

66 |NIVETHITHA.N

67 |PADMAAVATHY.P

68 |PETA SAIVARUNIKA

69 |PODILAPU DILIP KRISHNA CHAITANYA
70 [POOBALAN. V

71  [POOJA.K

72 |PRADHEEBA. A

73 |PREETHL R

74  |[PRIYADHARSHINI R

75 |PRIYANGA.M

76 |RAAJANISHA VN

77 |RAGULPSR

78 |RAMA.R e

79 |RAMKUMAR. G <gUE COPY ATT ESTED
80 RAMKUMAR. M

81 |RAMPRAKASH.K

82 |RESHMA.P e ANAETICYEAR,
83 |RESHMA.T M et HALKUREAI o o7,
84 |REVEDA.M WRDFG e

85 |ROGHAN BALAJL RN \
86 |ROSHAN.M \

)




87 |RUBYSRL S

88  |S. GEETHAVARSHINI

89 [SAILESH BARIK

90 [SAJITH KANNA. R

91 [SAJITHA.M S

92 |SAKTHIDHARAN. B

93 |SAMGEETH. M

94  [SAMRIDDHI

95 |SANDHYA. S

96 [SANJU.SS

97  |SANTHABAI LAKXMI. B

98  |SARASWATHI PREETHA. J

99  |SARAVANAN. M

100 [SAVITHA.]J

101 [SHAIK SAMEER

102 |SHANAZ JEMIMA RAFFI

103 |[SHRI HARI PRADEEBA. V

104 |SHUJAUDEEN. M

105 [SHWETHA. A

106 [SHYAL S PRIYANKHA

107 [SIRISHAA. S S

108 |SIRPY.P

109 |SNEHA PREETHI R

110 [SRIDEVIL.J

111 [SRIPATHY.K

112 [SUBASH. C

113 [SUBASRI S

114 |SUBATHRA. G

115 |SUDHARSAN. V

116 |SUSHMA. S

117 [SWATHL S

118 [SWETHA.N

119 |THANIGAIVEL. V

120 |[UDAYASANKAR. K

121 |[VASANTH. V

122 [VASUMATHI R

123 |[VIJAYA PRIYANKA.RBM K

124 |[VINODHINI. U

125 |[VINOTHKUMAR. K

126  |VISHVAJA.S.U

127 [YOHAN MATHEW GEORGIE

128 |[YUVAPPREYA.K

SL.No Name of thestudestory ATTESTED
1  |AARTHY.K !
2 |ABIDHA.D \w
3 |ABINESH. P
e e 4 |AGILAN.R N

5 |AISHWARYA.B T
6  |AISHWARYA.R
7 |AMIRITHIYA. K

O .




AMITH K PRASAD

ANKIT AZAR BAGE

10

ARAVIND PRAKASH. M

11

ARCHANA. R

12

ARTHANA. A

13

ARUNACHALAM. K

14

ASHIKA ACHIRAJ

15

ASPANA JEBA.J

16

ASWANTH. K

17

BADMAPRIYA. V

18

BAVADHARENE. P

19 |BHATTACHARYA SAMMAH

20 |BRINDA PANNEERSELVAM

21 |CHITTEMSETTI HEMASRI AKHILA

22 |DEBRUP PAL

23 |DEEPIKA.M

24 |DHANUSHRAAMAN. R

25 |DHARANEESHWARAN. S

26 |DHEEPIGA.P.K

27 |DHEEPIKKA.M

28 |DIVYA DHARSHINI C

29 |DIVYA.C

30 |DJEGAJENANIE. D

31 |FREDDIE FLAVIAN CRUZ. S

32 |GANESH. S

33 |GAUTHAM.M

34 |GAYATHRIL V

35 |GEETHANJALL B

36 |GOKULAKANNAN.S.P.S

37 |GOKULARUN. A

38 |GOPIGA.I

39 |GOPIKA SURESH

40 |GOWRI SHANKAR. S

41 |HARIHARAN.R

42 |HARINL S

43  |HARISIVAN. S

44 |HEMACHAND.V.S.S

45 |JASMINE AFINA.J

46 |JAYASURIYA.S

47 |[JAYAVISHHWA. B

48  |JESIFFER VICTORIA RANL R

49  |JISHA S KOTTARAM A

50 KAMALAVENI M TRUE ¢PPY ATTEST EC
51 |KARTHIKT.G {

52 |KARTHIKA.M
53 KARTHIKEYAN. S smfrm%;
54 |KATHIRAVAN.K KALITHEE ROAL
55 |KATHIRVEL. R

56 |KAVIYA MADHURA. M \
57 |KAVIYASREE U.P

58

KAYALVIZHI S




59 |KEERTHANA. B
60 |KEERTHANA.N

61 |KEERTHANA.R

62 |KEERTHIGA KRISHNAN

63 |KEERTHIGA KUMAR

64 |KESHIKASRI KARTHIKEYAN

65 |KRIPA JAISWAL. R

66 |LEKHA.L

67 _|LOKESH KHANNA.S

68 |LOKESH. K

69 |MAHALAKSHMI SEKAR

70 |[MAHALAKSHMI SUBRAMANI

71 |MAHESHKUMAR. L

72 IMAHESHWARAN. A

73 [MAHESHWARARAJ. K

74 __|MANICKAM.R.M

75 __|MANIKANDAN. J

76 |[MANIMEGALAL B

77 __|[MANOJ ARVIND. R

78 |MANOJKUMAR. A

79 |[MARISSA INFANTA MENDEZ

80 _|MINU. B

81 _|MISBA. B

82 |MONISHA. M

83 |MRINALINI

84 |MUDALIAR BHUVANESWARI ANANDANE
85 |MUNUSAMY. C

86 |NAGA HARISH. S

87 |NANDANA. S

88 INANDHINL C

89 |[NANDHINL J.S

90 |NAUFAL RIZWAN.J

91 |[NAVEEN KUMARR. R

92 [NAVEEN.]I

93 |NEKAA NITHYA SREK.A.V

94 |NISHA.M

95 |NITHILLA MOOKAMBIKA. R

96 |NITHIN. M

97 |NITHISH KANNA. S

98 |NIVEDHA. S

99 |[PARVATHI KARTHIKEYAN. G

100 |[PON SURABHL S P

101 |[PRADEEP. T TRUE COPX ATTESTED
102 |[PRARDHAN AASISH. J

103 |[PREETHY

104 _|R. ATSHARA ~QAeAT
105 |RAGUL.S o FALIT BRI RN
106 |RAJESHKRISHNA.R )
107 _|RESHMA. A

108 _|ROHIT RAJ. R

109 |SARANYA.S




110 |SARANYADEVL S

111 |SARVESWARA RAO GUPTA.N
112 [SATHIYAPRAKASH. M

113 |SHAKEEN SULAIMAN. S

114 [SHALINL K

115 |SHANKAR.S

116 |SHRIRAM SANKAR.V

117 |SHUBHADA CHAUDHARI
118 [SIDDHARTH. R

119 [SIVA RAMA KRISHNA TOTA
120 |SIVASHANKAR. P

121 [SOHAIL ABBAS. R

122 |[SOWNTHARYAA CK

123 |[SRIHARL R

124 |SRIMEENAACHIL M.S

125 |SRIRAM. M

126 |SUBHASRL M

127 |[SUMITHA. T.P

128 [SUPBIKSHA.K

129 [SURYA.S.S

130 |[SUSHMITHA. B

131 |SWADHA.KN

132 |SWATHI KRISHNA

133 |SWETHA SAJEEV

134 |TAMILKAVIYA.K.P

135 |THAIYAL NAYAGL M

136 |THEJAVIKHO PUNYU

137 |UMAR LATHIF. M

138 |VAIBHAV VASUDEVAN. V
139 |[VAISALL V

140 |VASANTHL V

141 |VASEEGAR THAVASU

142 |VASIREDDY SIDDHAN

143 [VASUKIL. M

144 [VISHNUPRIYA. P

145 |VISHWA GANESHAN. V.K
146 |VISRUTH GOKUL. B s +£9
147 |[YOGANAND.M THGECO? 7" E

=
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Medical College and Hospital

Students exposed to Laboratories

The following students are benefited during the year 2018-2019 due to exposure
to various laboratories in the institution as part of learning resources.
Batch SL.No Name of the student
1 ABINAYA. A.G
ABINAYA. G
AHAMED NAVEED. S
AISHWARYA. P

ALMA RAYMOND
ANANDA BALAIJL S

2
3
4
5 AJAY SIVA IMMANUVEL.P
6
7
8

ANBULAVANYA. A

9 ANU RATHNA. V.R.R

10 |ARAVIND RAJ. M

11 ARAVINDHAR RAM. S

12 |ARAVINDKUMAR. K

13 ARULMANI. V

14  |ARUNKUMAR. G

15 |BADMAVILASHNE. K.S

16 |BALAMITHRA. S

17 |BALAMURUGAN. K

18 |BALU NIRANJAN. V

19 |BHARAT RAMAN. S

20 |BONYFACE.M

21 BUVANESHWARI. R

CRRI 2014 22 |CHANDHINL M

23 CHIRANJEEVI. G

24 IDAYASAGARA SAYEE. N

25 |DEEPIKA. G

26 |DEVA.V

27 |DHAMODHARAN. A.SR

28 |DHAYALAVISHNURAMAN. S.N

29 |IDIVYABHARATHI. M

30 |ESAIVANAN. S

34 GEORGE VARGHESE ABRAHAM

32  |GHAVYA.M

33 GOMATHL. S

N
34 |HARISHKUMAR. A TRUE COPY ATTESTED

35 |HARSHINIMR

36 |ISWARIYALAKSHMI. M T

37 |JAYA SURYA.U ...._.,\ N eRAaAR

38 |JAYASREE. S Mu; e ‘ \ -l
39 |JAYASUDHA. M R S %
40 |JEEVAN KUMAR PANDIAN. P \

41  |JEEVANKUMAR. R \

42 |JEEVITHA. S |




43 |JERIN PAUL. P

44 |KAAVIYASHREE.R.U

45 |KANCHAN CHARAN

46 |KARTHICK. P

47 |KARTHIK RAJ. P

48 |KAVIPRIYA.K

49 |KAVIYA.P

50 |KEERTHANA.B

51 |KISHOREKUMAR.R

52 |KOVALAN VISHWANATH. E

53 |KRITHIKA. S

54 |[LAKSHMIPRIYA.R

55 |LATHIKA PENUGONDA

56 |MS. ANUGRAHA

57 |MACRIN.B

58 |MALARMANNAN.M

59 |MANIPERUMAL. S

60 |MANOJ ADITYA.B

61 |MANONMANIL B

62 |MOHANRASA.S

63 |MOUSHIGA SUBHASHINI. M

64 |NJSIVA SHANKAR

65 |NADEEMAH BANU

66 |NANDHINI R

67 |NANDHINL S

68 |[NATHIYA. A

69 |NAVEEN KUMAR. A

70 [NITHYA.B

71 |NITYASRI. R

72 |[NIVETHA.E

73 |[NOURIN.N

74 |PADMA PRIYA.R.A

75 |PAVITHRA.V

76  |POOJASRI. S

77  |[POOVARASI V

78 |PRADEEP. P

79 [PRAGNYA GOWRL S

80 [PRANAV.A

81 |PRANESH.G

82 |PRAVINRAIJ E

83 |PREETHL C.B

84 |PRIYANKA.K ,

85 |RAGA SUDHA.B wﬁew%mﬁﬁp_
86 |RAGAVLP FIves

87 |RAGHAVENDAR. G A

88 |RAGHUL.S N
89 |RAIHANA.M D CoLLEoE & NDSPITAL
90  |RAJAPRASATH. K.J  maohcaBibet, buucrci o0
91 |RAJARAJESWARIL R \
92 |RAJESWARAN. R \
93 |RAJMOHAN.P.S %




94  |SABARIPRIYA. G

95  |SADISH. M

96 |SAMUEL SMITH PAUL. W

97 |SARANYA. S

98 |SHAGINA BANU. G

99  |SHAHEEN BEGUM. S

100 |[SHAHEENA PARVEEN. H

101  [SHAKTHI JUWALA. S

102 |SHANMATHY. S

103 |[SHANMUGAPPRIYA. A

104 |[SHARAN.V

105 [SHOBA.R

106 |SHREYA BISWAL

107 [SINDHU. S

108 [SIVA.G

109 [SIVAKAMASUNDARI. V

110  [SIVARANJINL S

111 |SNEKALATHA. S

112 |[SOUNDARRAJAN. M

113 |[SOUNDARYA DEVI. P

114 |[SOWMIYA.N

115 |[SRUTHL K

116 |SUBI MANEESHA. J

117 [SUMAN UDHAM MAHALINGAM

118 |[SURENDHAR. S.S

119 |UMA SHANKAR. B

120 |URMILA. S

121 |[UVARAJAN.E

122 |VANITHA. G

123 |[VARAHINL R

124 |[VIJAY.V

125 |VISHNUGANTH. D

126  |VISHNU PRIYAN. V

127 |VISWANANDHINI. B

128 |YAMUNADEVI R.I

129 |[YUVARANIL V

SL.No Name of the student
1 |ABERAAMIL V
2 |ADARSH.J.S
3 |ADHITH KISHORE S B
4 |ADITHYA.M
5 |ADITHYA.R
7/6 th Semester 6 AISHWARYA. V N
2015 7 |AJITH KUMAR. C bl

8 |AJITHA. A N
9  |AKILANDESWARL T e o
10 [AKSHAY AJITH KUMAR. Bt e cor Sosmnat
11  |ANANDHAESWARL Py oninbibes, punUcHekmv-605 107.
12 |ANAS MEERAN. R

ok
(8]

ARAVIND PRASANNA. M




14

ARAVIND RAMABALAN. R

15

ARAVIND. M

16

ARUN KUMAR AN

17

ARUN KUMAR. P

18

ARUNKUMAR. A

19

ARUNPRASANNA. R

20

ASWINRAJ. S

21

ATCHUDAN. A

22

BOOMESHWARI. A

23

CATHERINE SAHAYA DIANA. L

24

CHRIS BEZALEL

23

CYNTHIYA.N

26

DEEPSHEEKA. G

27

DEPIKA. B

28

DHIVYA BHARATHY. S

29

DHIVYA. K

30

FAAZILA BEGUM. A

31

FARHANA LATHEEF KUROOLIL

32

GAOUTHEM. B

33

GAYATHRI. N

34

GEDDAM DIVYA

35

GIRI PRASAATH. KK

36

GOKULAN. R

a7

GOWTHAM. C

38

GOWTHAM. P S

39

GOWTHAMAN. C

40

GUHAN. J

41

GUMALLAPU GOKUL CHANDU

42

GUMMALLAPU AKSHAYA

43

HANIAVT

44

HARIDHA. S

45

HARISH ARVIND. V

46

HARISH. G

47

ILAMPARITHI. J

48

INDHU. S

49

INDUMATHI. R

50

ISHWARYA. P

51

ISWARYA. A

52

JASWANTHKUMAR. J

53

JAYACHANDIRAN. S

54

KAILASH VARDHAN. A.E

55 |KALVIKALAIYARASAN. S S

56 |KAMALIPRIYA. M TRUERS T

57 |KARTHIK DEEBAN. G 5

58 |KARTHIKEYAN. P j,

59 |KAVIYA.B uf::'gg*:":g‘.?&

60 |[KAVIYA.S = \

61

KIRUTHIGA. M

62

KONA VENKATA SATYA GANESH

63

KOVARTHANAN. A

64

LAVANYA. G

4107,



65

MADHU PRIYA.K S

66

MADHUMITHA. R

67

MAHASHREE. T

68

MALATHY. R

69

MANISHA. R

70

MANOJ PRABHA. M

71

MARIA JOSEPH VIKNESH. P

72

MATHIYAZHAGAN. S

73

MEDISETTY BHAVYA SAYEE

74

MEENA. N

i

MIRA THARANI. S

76

MOHAMED SHIEK ABUDULLAH. M

77

MOUNESH. K M

78

MUTHU SUGANTHINI G S

79

NAMBI VELAYUTHAM. V

80

NANDAKUMAR. K

81

NAVEENKUMAR. R

82

NAVEENRAIJ. C

83

NAVIN. J

84

NITHIN RAKESH. S

85

NIVAS. E

86

NIVEDHA. A E

87

PARVATHY. S

88

PAVITHRA. K

89

PRADEEP. S

90

PRAMOTH CHANDER. S

91

PRANESH. M

92

PRATHEEP AYNSTIN ANTONY. E

93

PRAVEEN KUMAR. P

94

PREETHI. S

95

PREETHIANKARA SAI. U

96

PRENINTA. P. S

97

PRIYADHARSHINI. K

98

PRIYANKA. S

99

RAAJESHWAR. R

100

RAHUL JAIN. M

101

RAJARAJAN. N

102

RAJASEKAR M G

103

RAJESWARI. G

104

RAJKUMAR. B

105

RAJMEENA. A ~ruE cOPY ATTESTE

106

RAKSHANA ROSHAN. M

107

RAMYA DEVI. A M

108

ROHINTH. S

109

SAHANAA. S

110

SATKRISHNA. K.D AR PR

111

SAMEERA. P \

112

SANGAMITRA. V \

113

SANTHIYA. S )

114

SARAVANAN. G

115

SENTHURAN. S




116

SHANMUGA PRIYA. N

117 [SHARMILA. S
118 |SHARMIN. S
119 |SHEBAZ.M.S
120 |SHIVNI SHEEJA. R
121 |SINDHUJA.D
122 [SIVA BALAN.K S
123 [SIVANANDAM. I
124 [SNEGHA.S B
125 |SOHAIL RASHID MEERAN. M S
126 [SOWMYA NARAYANAN. S
127 |SRIJA. G
128 |SRINATH. S
129 |SRINEHA. A
130 |SRIRAM. M
131 [SRIVARSSHAN. M
132 |SRUTHL J
133 [SUJITH. M
134 |SURIYA.H
135 |SUSMITHA. P
136 |SWETHA.B
137 [SYAMALA.B
138 |[TAMIL ARUVIL N
139 |[TAMIZHAARUVL K
140 |THENMOZHI. S
141 |[UVANARAYANAN. G
142 |[VEERARAGUL. S
143 [VELAGALA PUSHPA MADHURI
144 |VIDHYA. S
145 |VIGNESH. A
146 |VIGNESHKUMAR. J
147 |[VIJAYAPRIYA. S
5/4 th Semester 148 |VINOTHINI. K
2016 Batch 149 |VISHRUTH. V
150 |BHARATH.A.S
S1.No Name of the student
1 |ABINANDHAN.GT
2 |ABIRAML D
3  |AJITHA.J
4 |AKSHARA.M
5 |ALEENA ANN SABU
6 AMIRTHA VARSHINI. C =
7 |ANAGHA.B FRUE COPY ATTESTED
8 |ANAND KRISHNA C SHAJU \
9 |ANBARASL S R
10 |ANGELINE. F s wipsi 1€ NUPYAGAR
11  |APARNA AISHWARYA DEVIL K. i eoiima \eosit, oy
12

FAgpengrEqres

ARAVIND DEGAULE. S




TRU

ARIFUDEEN. K

ARUN. N

BALLA RAKESH

BARATH KUMARAN. S P

BHUPATHIRAJU VENKATA VIJAYA LAKSHMI

BHUVANA.J

CHINMAYI ANOOP

DEEPAN. A

DEIVANAIL R

DINESH ROSHAN S EJ

DINESH. M

DIVYA DHARSHINI. J

GAYATHRI. K

GIRITHARAN. S

GOGULAVASAN. B

GOKULANATHAN. S

GOMATHI. M

GUKAN. R

HARIHARAN. V

HARSHAVARDHINI

HARSHITA S JAIN

HEMASRI. R

ISAAC ABE

JAYAKRISHNAN HARISHKUMAR

JAYANTH. S P

JAYASTI. P

JIBL. N

JOEL. B

KARTHIKA DEVI. D.S

KARTHIKRAIJ. R

KASI VISWANATHA SWAMI. A

KAVIYA MEENA. K

KEERTHE LAKSHMI. S

KEERTHIGA. K

KIRUTHIKA. M

KOUSALYA GOPALSAMY

KUMPATLA DHANALAKSHMI

LOGESHKUMAR. M

MALAVIKA SRIDEVI. G

MANEESHAH @ JAYALALITHA. I

MEDICHERLA DURGA TRI VENKATA RAJA
SRI

MEINAAKSHI. C

MITHRA. R

0Py ATTESTE

MOHAMMED SABIK. S S

MOHANA KRISHNAN. M

MOHANDASS. M

MUKUNDHAN CHELLAM. S

MURALIDARAN. M

NAREN BABU. L

NAVANEETH SURENDRAN




63

NELLIAN. R

64 [NISHANTHI ROSS STEFINA. S P
65 |NITHIYASREE. S

66 |NIVETHITHA.N

67 |PADMAAVATHY.P

68  |PETA SAIVARUNIKA

69 [PODILAPU DILIP KRISHNA CHAITANYA
70  |[POOBALAN. V

71 [POOJA.K

72 [PRADHEEBA. A

73 |[PREETHL R

74  [PRIYADHARSHINL R

75 |[PRIYANGA.M

76 |RAAJANISHA VN

77 |RAGULPSR

78 |RAMA.R

79 |RAMKUMAR. G

80 |[RAMKUMAR.M

81 |[RAMPRAKASH.K

82 |RESHMA.P

83 |RESHMA.T

84 |REVEDA.M

85 |ROGHAN BALAJL. RN

86 |ROSHAN.M

87 |RUBYSRLS

88 |S. GEETHAVARSHINI

89 [SAILESH BARIK

90 |SAJITH KANNA. R

91 [SAJITHA.MS

92 |[SAKTHIDHARAN. B

93 |SAMGEETH. M

94 |[SAMRIDDHI

95  [SANDHYA. S

96 |SANJU.SS

97 |SANTHABAI LAKXMI. B

98 |SARASWATHI PREETHA. J

99 [SARAVANAN.M

100 [SAVITHA.]J

101 [SHAIK SAMEER

102 |[SHANAZ JEMIMA RAFFI

103 |SHRI HARI PRADEEBA. V

104 [SHUJAUDEEN. M A
105 |[SHWETHA. A ShpE eOPYA
106 |[SHYAL S PRIYANKHA

107 |[SIRISHAA.S S s 2
108 [SIRPY.P o AN BTG o AL
109 |SNEHA PREETHL R BRI .00 407)
110 |SRIDEVL J AR - \
111 |SRIPATHY.K 3
112 [SUBASH.C \

113

SUBASRI. S \




114

SUBATHRA. G

113

SUDHARSAN. V

116

SUSHMA. S

117

SWATHL S

118

SWETHA. N

119

THANIGAIVEL. V

120

UDAYASANKAR. K

121

VASANTH. V

3/4th Semester
2017 Batch

122

VASUMATHI. R

123

VIJAYA PRIYANKA.R BMK

124

VINODHINI. U

125

VINOTHKUMAR. K

126

VISHVAJA. S.U

127

YOHAN MATHEW GEORGIE

128

YUVAPPREYA. K

AARTHY. K

ABIDHA. D

ABINESH. P

AGILAN. R

AISHWARYA. B

AISHWARYA.R

AMIRITHIYA. K

AMITH K PRASAD

O (G0~ || ||| =—

ANKIT AZAR BAGE

ARAVIND PRAKASH. M

ARCHANA. R

ARTHANA. A

ARUNACHALAM. K

ASHIKA ACHIRAJ

ASPANA JEBA.J

ASWANTH. K

BADMAPRIYA. V

BAVADHARENE. P

BHATTACHARYA SAMMAH

BRINDA PANNEERSELVAM

CHITTEMSETTI HEMASRI AKHILA

DEBRUP PAL

DEEPIKA. M

DHANUSHRAAMAN. R

DHARANEESHWARAN. S

DHEEPIGA. P.K

DHEEPIKKA. M i

DIVYA DHARSHINL C _¥RUE COPY ATTESTED

DIVYA.C

30  |DJEGAJENANIE. D (_\\
31 |FREDDIE FLAVIAN CRUZ. .s,.m KOGA v \ car

32 |GANESH.S Ealaeet e
33 |GAUTHAM.M i

GAYATHRI. V

\1
|




35

GEETHANIJALIL B

36 |GOKULAKANNAN. S.P.S

37 |GOKULARUN. A

38 |GOPIGA. I

39 |GOPIKA SURESH

40  |GOWRI SHANKAR. S

41  |HARIHARAN. R

42 |HARINL S

43 |HARISIVAN. S

44 |HEMACHAND.V.S.S

45  |JASMINE AFINA. J

46 |JAYASURIYA. S

47 |JAYAVISHHWA. B

48  |JESIFFER VICTORIA RANI R

49  |[JISHA S KOTTARAM

50 |KAMALAVENIL M

51 |KARTHIKT.G

52 |[KARTHIKA. M

53 |KARTHIKEYAN. S

54 |KATHIRAVAN.K

55 |KATHIRVEL.R

56 |KAVIYA MADHURA. M

57 |KAVIYASREE U.P

58 |KAYALVIZHI S

59 |KEERTHANA.B

60 |KEERTHANA.N

61 |KEERTHANA.R

62 |KEERTHIGA KRISHNAN

63 |KEERTHIGA KUMAR

64 |KESHIKASRI KARTHIKEYAN

65 |KRIPA JAISWAL.R

66 |LEKHA.L

67 |LOKESH KHANNA.S

68 |LOKESH.K

69 |MAHALAKSHMI SEKAR

70 [MAHALAKSHMI SUBRAMANI

71 [MAHESHKUMAR. L

72 [MAHESHWARAN. A

73 [MAHESHWARARAJ. K

74 [MANICKAM.R.M

75  |MANIKANDAN. ]

76 |MANIMEGALAIL B FRAE COPY ATTEITED
77 IMANOJ ARVIND. R

78 |MANOJ KUMAR. A

79 MARISSA INFANTA MENDEZ BI MAH &g+ 1JAYAGA
80 [MINU.B I i L
81 MISBA. B WESEEN. |
82 |MONISHA.M \
83 |MRINALINI

84 |MUDALIAR BHUVANESWARI ANANDANE |
85 |MUNUSAMY.C E



86 |NAGA HARISH. S

87 |INANDANA. S

88 |[NANDHINIL C

89 |[NANDHINL J.S

90 [NAUFAL RIZWAN. ]

91 |[NAVEEN KUMARR. R

92  [NAVEEN. I

93  [NEKAA NITHYA SREK.A.V

94  [NISHA.M

95  [NITHILLA MOOKAMBIKA. R

96 |NITHIN. M

97  |NITHISH KANNA. S

98 [NIVEDHA. S

99  [PARVATHI KARTHIKEYAN. G

100 [PON SURABHI. S

101 [PRADEEP. T

102 [PRARDHAN AASISH. J

103 |PREETHY

104 |R. ATSHARA

105 |RAGUL.S

106 |RAJESH KRISHNA. R

107 |RESHMA. A

108 |[ROHIT RAJ.R

109 [SARANYA. S

110 [SARANYADEVL S

111 [SARVESWARA RAO GUPTA.N

112 [SATHIYAPRAKASH. M

113 |SHAKEEN SULAIMAN. S

114 [SHALINL K

115 [SHANKAR. S

116 [SHRIRAM SANKAR. V

117 [SHUBHADA CHAUDHARI

118 [SIDDHARTH. R

119 [SIVA RAMA KRISHNA TOTA

120 [SIVASHANKAR. P

121 [SOHAIL ABBAS. R

122 |[SOWNTHARYAA CK

123 [SRIHARL R

124 [SRIMEENAACHI M.S

125 [SRIRAM. M

126 |SUBHASRI. M

127 |[SUMITHA. T.P ECEr.

128 [SUPBIKSHA.K  TRUECOPY AHT==T=7

129 |SURYA.S.S \
kear 2aa 130 |SUSHMITHA. B =, R

131 |SWADHA.K.N AR N SPITAL

132 [SWATHIKRISHNA _ _ Keboies sl o

133 [SWETHA SAJEEV \

134 |TAMILKAVIYA.K.P \

135 |THAIYAL NAYAGI M |

136 |THEJAVIKHO PUNYU )




137

UMAR LATHIF. M

1
o

R

hs 107, 3

138 |VAIBHAV VASUDEVAN. V
139 |VAISALL V
140 |[VASANTHIL V
141 |VASEEGAR THAVASU
142 |VASIREDDY SIDDHAN
143 |VASUKIL M
144 |VISHNUPRIYA. P
145 |VISHWA GANESHAN. V.K
146 |VISRUTH GOKUL. B
147 |YOGANAND. M
Name of the student

1 ABBISHEK. S

2 ABIHARINI. S

3 AGILAN. P

4 |AHIL NIVAS MOHAN.R.M

5 AISHVARYA SHRI. M

6 |AISHWARYA.M

7 |AJAYRAILN

8 AJIESH. R

9 AKSHARA

10 |AKSHAYA.CR

11  |ALAUKIKA BANSAL

12 |AMRUTHA. S

13 |ANNAMPALLI YUVA SREE

14 |ANUSREE.K

15 |ARAVIND.D

16 |ARCHANA.S

17 |ARUNACHALAM.L

18 |AVA COLLIN JUGGI

19 |B.NARMADHA

20 |BALABHADRA SAIPREETHI

21 [BALAKUMARAN. S

22  |BARATHSELVAN. S

23  |BARSHNL S

24 |BHARATHBALAJL RK

25  |BISMI S MAHEEN

26 |BRITO JOY

27 |CHANDRAKANTH. K

28 [CHAVITHA.V

29 |CHEKKA MRUDULASRI

30 |CHINTAPALLI BHANU SOWJANYA |

31 |CITIBABU.V waUE COPY ATTESTF
32 |DEVASURIYA.K

33 |DHANVAANTH HARRAN. M.S L

34 |DHANYA.C T s
35 |DIVYASRL M MEDICAL 1.0t GE g HOSPIY
36 |[EYAZHINL S MADAGADIPET, PUDUCHRRRY-S
37 |GANGADHARAN.T A
38 |GIRIJA.S \
39 |GIRISH. S \

\




40

GOMATHI. E

41

GRACIYA JACOB. J

42

GURUCHARAN. R

43

GURUPRASANTH. S P

44

HARISH. T.S

45

HEMANTH KUMAR. K

46

JAI SARABESH. R

47

JANANIL JM

48

JANANI V

49

JAYAPRABA

50

JEEVITHA.R

51

JEEVITHAA. S

52

JEFFRIK E CHRISTUS

53

JENNITA RUFINA. E

54

JERUSHA SHARON. E

55

JEYA ABARNA. C

56

JOTHIKA PANDE. V

57

KALAISELVI. D.B

58

KARTHIGA. K

59

KARTHIKRAIJ. C

60

KEERTHANA. V.A

61

KEREN S DANIEL

62

KEVIN ROSHAN. F

63

KIRTHANA. T

64

KIRUTHIKA JOHN

65

KOUSIKA DEVL S

66

KULHALI SRINIDHI. B

67

KUMARAN. P

68

LAJVANTHI. J

69

LAKSHMI KARTHIKA. V

70

LAXMANAN. P

71

LITTY MARIA AUGUSTINE

12

LOGARCHANA. N

73

MV RV S. KRISHNA

74

M. GOWTHAM

75

M. JASHWANTH

76

MAAZNA SIYAD. K

Ll

MADHUMITA. A

78

MALIKA SINHA

79

MANAMI KONAR

80

MANGAIYAR THILAGAM. J

81

MANICKAM. SP

82

MANIMOZHI. S

83

MANOJ KUMAR. M

84

MEENALOSHINI. S

85

MUKESH RAJ. S

86

MUTHUKRISHNAN. D

87

NATHISSHA. N

88

NENAVATA SONALI

89

NIRMALA. G

90

NITHIYASHREE. S

91

NIVEDITHA NANDAGOPAL

92

P. KAMALIKA

93

PARVATHY SURESH

94

PAVITHRA.R

95

PONMAANASELVAN. JR




96

POOJA DEEPAK

97  |[POORNA VIGNESH. S

98 |PRASANA VENKATESH. S

99  |PRASANNAKUMAR. B

100 [PRASHANNA.R S

101 [PRIYANKA. S

102 |[R. SWARNALATHA

103 |RADHAKRISHNAN. P

104 |[RAGHAVI VIJAYAN

105 |RAGHURAM.R

106 |RAJALAKSHMI R

107 |RAJITHRA.R

108 |RAMALAKSHMIRAMYA.R.D

109 |[RAMYA.E

110 [RANJITHKUMAR. B

111  |[RITHIVIBANSYIA. M

112 [RIYA R EBENEZER

113 |RUFINA.M

114 |RUPASHRI. S

115 [S. THABASUM SHEERIN

116 [SABARL KK

117 [SAINARENDRAN. M

118 |SATHIYA SRI PRASATH. G.V

119 [SESHAGOPALAN

120 [SHARVIKA. S

121 [SHAWN PAUL RUSSEL. J

122 [SHREYA SEN

123 |[SHYAM SUNDAR. P

124 [SIVA BALAN.J

125 |SIVASOUNDAR. S

126 |[SNEHA.M

127 [SRINATH.B.R

128 [SRINITHL S

129  [SRIRAM SESHAMANI. K.S

130 [STEPHIL SAM

131 [SUBALAKSHML. S

132 |SUBHIKSHA. A.G

133 |SUBITSHA.R

134 |SUPRASANNA. S

135 |SUPRIYA.M

136 |SURYA.K

137 |TADI SRI VENKATA NAGA SAI RAMA SAMEER
138 |THAMIZHCHELVIL. T.T

139 |[THENDRALMATHI. V

140 |USHA BHANU KODI e
141 |VARADARAJAN.C.V .o ¢ cOPY AUTERYE
142 |VARSHINL B i A

143 |[VARSHITH ISAKAPATLA |

144 |[VEMANABOINA SAHITHI PRIYA ° PR avaGAR
145 |VIGNESH.R e m),m W,
146 |VIJAY.E nm@p‘wa B

147 |VIJAYASURIYA.K \
148 |VISMAYA.B \
149  |[VYSHNAVL S. DAS \
150 |[YAZHINL S \
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Medical College and Hospital

Students exposed to Laboratories

The following students are benefited during the year 2019-2020 due to exposure
to various laboratories in the institution as part of learning resources.

Batch

S1.No

Name of the student

CRRI 2015

ABERAAMI. V

ADARSH. J.S

ADHITH KISHORE S B

ADITHYA.M

ADITHYA. R

AISHWARYA.V

AJITH KUMAR. C

AJITHA. A

AKILANDESWARI. T

AKSHAY AJITH KUMAR. K

ANANDHAESWARI. P

ANAS MEERAN. R

ARAVIND PRASANNA. M

ARAVIND RAMABALAN. R

ARAVIND. M

ARUN KUMAR A N

ARUN KUMAR. P

ARUNKUMAR. A

ARUNPRASANNA. R

ASWINRAIJ. S

ATCHUDAN. A

BOOMESHWARI. A

CATHERINE SAHAYA DIANA. L

CHRIS BEZALEL

CYNTHIYA.N

DEEPSHEEKA. G

DEPIKA. B

DHIVYA BHARATHY. S

DHIVYA. K

FAAZILA BEGUM. A

FARHANA LATHEEF KUROOLIL

GAOUTHEM. B TRUE cOPY/ATTESTED
GAYATHRI. N !

GEDDAM DIVYA

GIRI PRASAATH. K K

GOKULAN. R

GOWTHAM. C

GOWTHAM. P S

GOWTHAMAN. C

B[ W W [WWLWI[W W [WIW (W[N] RB MDY (B = [ = = = = [ = | | | =
O\OOO‘--]O\U‘l-&.b)[\.)r—nO\DOO---..]O\U‘I.h-wl\J»—O\Dooqc\m_bu)M,_o\Doo‘\]O\Ul-hb-’ll\)r—t

GUHAN.J




41

GUMALLAPU GOKUL CHANDU

42

GUMMALLAPU AKSHAYA

43

HANIAVT

44

HARIDHA. S

45

HARISH ARVIND. V

46

HARISH. G

47

ILAMPARITHI. J

438

INDHU. S

49

INDUMATHI. R

50

ISHWARYA. P

51

ISWARYA. A

52

JASWANTHKUMAR. J

53

JAYACHANDIRAN. S

54

KAILASH VARDHAN. A.E

35

KALVI KALAIYARASAN. S

56

KAMALIPRIYA.M

57

KARTHIK DEEBAN. G

58

KARTHIKEYAN. P

59

KAVIYA.B

60

KAVIYA. S

61

KIRUTHIGA. M

62

KONA VENKATA SATYA GANESH

63

KOVARTHANAN. A

64

LAVANYA.G

65

MADHU PRIYA.K S

66

MADHUMITHA. R

67

MAHASHREE. T

68

MALATHY.R

69

MANISHA. R

70

MANOJ PRABHA. M

71

MARIA JOSEPH VIKNESH. P

72

MATHIYAZHAGAN. S

73

MEDISETTY BHAVYA SAYEE

74

MEENA. N

75

MIRA THARANI. S

76

MOHAMED SHIEK ABUDULLAH. M

Al

MOUNESH. KM

78

MUTHU SUGANTHINI G S

79

NAMBI VELAYUTHAM. V

80

NANDAKUMAR. K

81

NAVEENKUMAR. R

82

NAVEENRAJ. C

83

NAVIN. J

84

NITHIN RAKESH. S

85

NIVAS. E

86

NIVEDHA. AE TRUE COPY ATTESTED

87

PARVATHY. S

88

PAVITHRA. K

89

PRADEEP. S :

90

91

PRAMOTH CHANDER. 5 x
PRANESH. M




92 |PRATHEEP AYNSTIN ANTONY. E

93 |PRAVEEN KUMAR. P

94 |PREETHI. S

95 |PREETHIANKARA SAI U

96 |PRENINTA.P.S

97 |PRIYADHARSHINI. K

98 |PRIYANKA. S

99 |[RAAJESHWAR.R

100 [RAHUL JAIN. M

101 |RAJARAJAN. N

102 |RAJASEKARM G

103 |RAJESWARI. G

104 |[RAJKUMAR. B

105 |RAJMEENA. A

106 |RAKSHANA ROSHAN. M

107 |RAMYA DEVL A

108 |ROHINTH. S

109 |[SAHANAA. S

110 |SAI KRISHNA. K.D

111 |SAMEERA. P

112 |[SANGAMITRA. V

113 |[SANTHIYA. S

114 [SARAVANAN. G

115 |SENTHURAN. S

116 |SHANMUGA PRIYA. N

117 |[SHARMILA. S

118 [SHARMIN. S

119 [SHEBAZ. M.S

120 |SHIVNI SHEEJA. R

121 |SINDHUJA. D

122 |SIVA BALAN.K S

123 |[SIVANANDAM. I

124 |[SNEGHA.S B

125 |[SOHAIL RASHID MEERAN. M S

126 [SOWMYA NARAYANAN. S

127 |[SRIJA. G

128 |SRINATH. S

129 |[SRINEHA. A

130 [SRIRAM. M

131 |[SRIVARSSHAN. M

132 |SRUTHI. J

133 |[SUJITH. M

134 |SURIYA. H

135 |SUSMITHA. P

136 [SWETHA. B

137 |SYAMALA. B TRUE COPY/ATTESTED
138 |[TAMIL ARUVI. N

139 [TAMIZHAARUVIL K ____]

140 [THENMOZHL. S AN N
141 [UVANARAYANAN. G“' Eer \
147 [WVEERARAGUL. § 9™~ > %t

\




VELAGALA PUSHPA MADHURI

VIDHYA. S

VIGNESH. A

VIGNESHKUMAR. J

VIJAYAPRIYA. S

VINOTHINI. K

VISHRUTH. V

BHARATH.A.S

7/6 th Semester 2016

Name of the student

ABINANDHAN.GT

ABIRAMI. D

AJITHA.J

AKSHARA. M

ALEENA ANN SABU

AMIRTHA VARSHINI. C

ANAGHA. B

ANAND KRISHNA C SHAJU

ANBARASI. S

ANGELINE. F

APARNA AISHWARYA DEVI. K

ARAVIND DEGAULE. S

ARIFUDEEN. K

ARUN. N

BALLA RAKESH

BARATH KUMARAN. S P

BHUPATHIRAJU VENKATA VIJAYA
LAKSHMI

18 |[BHUVANA.]J

19 |CHINMAYI ANOOP

20 |DEEPAN. A

21 |[DEIVANAL R

22 |DINESH ROSHANSE]J
23 |DINESH.M

24 |DIVYA DHARSHINI. J
25 |GAYATHRI. K

26 |GIRITHARAN. S

GOGULAVASAN. B

GOKULANATHAN. S

GOMATHI. M

GUKAN. R

HARIHARAN. V

HARSHAVARDHINI

HARSHITA S JAIN

HEMASRI. R

ISAAC ABE

JAYAKRISHNAN HAE SHRYMAR: +=1

JAYANTH.S P

JAYASTI P

JIBL. N




40

JOEL.B

41

KARTHIKA DEVI. D.S

42

KARTHIKRAIJ. R

43

KASI VISWANATHA SWAMI. A

44

KAVIYA MEENA. K

45

KEERTHE LAKSHML. S

46

KEERTHIGA. K

47

KIRUTHIKA. M

48

KOUSALYA GOPALSAMY

49

KUMPATLA DHANALAKSHMI

50

LOGESHKUMAR. M

51

MALAVIKA SRIDEVI. G

32

MANEESHAH @ JAYALALITHA. I

53

MEDICHERLA DURGA TRI VENKATA RAJA
SRI

54

MEINAAKSHI. C

55

MITHRA. R

56

MOHAMMED SABIK. S S

57

MOHANA KRISHNAN. M

58

MOHANDASS. M

59

MUKUNDHAN CHELLAM. S

60

MURALIDARAN. M

61

NAREN BABU. L

62

NAVANEETH SURENDRAN

63

NELLIAN. R

64

NISHANTHI ROSS STEFINA. S P

65

NITHIYASREE. S

66

NIVETHITHA. N

67

PADMAAVATHY. P

68

PETA SAIVARUNIKA

69

PODILAPU DILIP KRISHNA CHAITANYA

70

POOBALAN. V

71

POOJA. K

T2

PRADHEEBA. A

e

PREETHI. R

74

PRIYADHARSHINI. R

75

PRIYANGA. M

76

RAAJANISHA VN

77

RAGULPSR

78

RAMA. R

79

RAMKUMAR. G

80

RAMKUMAR. M

81

RAMPRAKASH. K

82

i
RESHMA. P YRUE CQPY ATTESTED

83

RESHMA. T

84

REVEDA. M

85

ROGHAN BALAJL RN _ v T

I TR

86

ROSHAN. M MADAE’;:‘;“ . ‘ ‘ J ’ ,

87

RUBYSRI. S

88

S. GEETHAVARSHINI

89

SAILESH BARIK




90

SAJITH KANNA. R

91

SAJITHA.M S

92

SAKTHIDHARAN. B

93

SAMGEETH. M

94

SAMRIDDHI

95

SANDHYA. S

96

SANJU.S S

97

SANTHABAI LAKXMI. B

98

SARASWATHI PREETHA. J

99

SARAVANAN. M

100

SAVITHA.J

101

SHAIK SAMEER

102

SHANAZ JEMIMA RAFFI

103

SHRI HARI PRADEEBA. V

104

SHUJAUDEEN. M

105

SHWETHA. A

106

SHYAL S PRIYANKHA

107

SIRISHAA.S S

108

SIRPY. P

109

SNEHA PREETHI. R

110

SRIDEVI. J

111

SRIPATHY. K

112

SUBASH. C

113

SUBASRI. S

114

SUBATHRA. G

115

SUDHARSAN. V

116

SUSHMA. S

117

SWATHLI. S

118

SWETHA. N

119

THANIGAIVEL. V

120

UDAYASANKAR. K

121

VASANTH. V

122

VASUMATHI. R

123

VIJAYA PRIYANKA.RBM K

124

VINODHINI. U

125

VINOTHKUMAR. K

126

VISHVAJA. S.U

127

YOHAN MATHEW GEORGIE

128

YUVAPPREYA. K

5/4th Semester 2017
batch

SLNo

Name of the student

AARTHY. K

ABIDHA. D

ABINESH. P

AGILAN. R

AISHWARYA. B

AISHWARYA. R

AMIRITHIYA. K

CO(~J[n || || |[—

AMITH K PRASAD




ANKIT AZAR BAGE

10

ARAVIND PRAKASH. M

11

ARCHANA. R

12

ARTHANA. A

13

ARUNACHALAM. K

14

ASHIKA ACHIRA]J

13

ASPANA JEBA.J

16

ASWANTH. K

17

BADMAPRIYA. V

18

BAVADHARENE. P

19

BHATTACHARYA SAMMAH

20

BRINDA PANNEERSELVAM

|

CHITTEMSETTI HEMASRI AKHILA

22

DEBRUP PAL

23

DEEPIKA. M

24

DHANUSHRAAMAN. R

25

DHARANEESHWARAN. S

26

DHEEPIGA. P.K

27

DHEEPIKKA. M

28

DIVYA DHARSHINI. C

29

DIVYA. C

30

DJEGAJENANIE. D

31

FREDDIE FLAVIAN CRUZ. S

32

GANESH. S

33

GAUTHAM. M

34

GAYATHRIL. V

35

GEETHANJALI B

36

GOKULAKANNAN. S.P.S

37

GOKULARUN. A

38

GOPIGA. I

39

GOPIKA SURESH

40

GOWRI SHANKAR. S

41

HARIHARAN. R

42

HARINI. S

43

HARISIVAN. S

44

HEMACHAND. V. S. S

45

JASMINE AFINA. J

46

JAYASURIYA. S

47

JAYAVISHHWA. B

48

JESIFFER VICTORIA RANI. R

49

JISHA S KOTTARAM

50

KAMALAVENI M

3l

KARTHIK T. G

52

KARTHIKA. M

33

KARTHIKEYAN. S

34

KATHIRAVAN. K

55

KATHIRVEL. R TRUE CPY ATTESTED

56

KAVIYA MADHURA. M {

57

KAVIYASREE U. P \

58

KAYALVIZHI. S SP1 MANT o

Vi

39

KEERTHANA. B AR AN

MADAGADIPET ol




60

KEERTHANA. N

61

KEERTHANA. R

62

KEERTHIGA KRISHNAN

63

KEERTHIGA KUMAR

64

KESHIKASRI KARTHIKEYAN

65

KRIPA JAISWAL. R

66

LEKHA. L

67

LOKESH KHANNA.S

68

LOKESH. K

69

MAHALAKSHMI SEKAR

70

MAHALAKSHMI SUBRAMANI

71

MAHESHKUMAR. L

72

MAHESHWARAN. A

73

MAHESHWARARAJ. K

74

MANICKAM. R. M

75

MANIKANDAN. J

76

MANIMEGALAL B

17

MANOJ ARVIND. R

78

MANOJ KUMAR. A

79

MARISSA INFANTA MENDEZ

80

MINU. B

81

MISBA. B

82

MONISHA. M

83

MRINALINI

84

MUDALIAR BHUVANESWARI ANANDANE

85

MUNUSAMY. C

86

NAGA HARISH. S

87

NANDANA. S

88

NANDHINI. C

89

NANDHINL J.S

90

NAUFAL RIZWAN. ]

91

NAVEEN KUMARR. R

92

NAVEEN. I

93

NEKAA NITHYA SRE K.A.V

94

NISHA. M

95

NITHILLA MOOKAMBIKA. R

96

NITHIN. M

54k

NITHISH KANNA. S

98

NIVEDHA. §

99

PARVATHI KARTHIKEYAN. G

100

PON SURABHI. S

101

PRADEEP. T

102

PRARDHAN AASISH. J

103

PREETHY

104

105

)
R. ATSHARA ’rma-:ci%qwnn. 4
RAGUL. S A

106

RAJESH KRISHNA. R bormong K

107

RESHMA. A - e

108

ROHIT RAJ. R

109

SARANYA. S

RALITHE @y
WMADAGADIFLT, PUDye

110

SARANYADEVL S




111 [SARVESWARA RAO GUPTA. N
112 |[SATHIYAPRAKASH. M

113 |[SHAKEEN SULAIMAN. S

114 [SHALINI. K

115 |[SHANKAR. S

116 |[SHRIRAM SANKAR. V

117 |SHUBHADA CHAUDHARI

118 |SIDDHARTH. R

119 [SIVA RAMA KRISHNA TOTA
120 [STVASHANKAR. P

121 [SOHAIL ABBAS. R

122 [SOWNTHARYAA CK
123 |[SRI HARI. R

124 |SRI MEENAACHI. M.S
125 |[SRIRAM. M

126 |SUBHASRI. M

127 |SUMITHA. T.P
128 |[SUPBIKSHA. K

129 |SURYA.S. S
130 |[SUSHMITHA. B

131 [SWADHA. K.N

132 |[SWATHI KRISHNA

133 |SWETHA SAJEEV

134 [TAMILKAVIYA.K.P

135 [THAIYAL NAYAGI. M

136 |[THEJAVIKHO PUNYU

137 [UMAR LATHIF. M

138 [VAIBHAV VASUDEVAN. V

139 |[VAISALL V

140 [VASANTHIL. V

141 |VASEEGAR THAVASU

142 [VASIREDDY SIDDHAN

143 [VASUKI. M
144 |[VISHNUPRIYA. P

145 [VISHWA GANESHAN. V.K
146 |VISRUTH GOKUL. B

147 [YOGANAND. M

ABBISHEK. S

ABIHARINI. S

3/4th Semester 2018 AGILAN. P

Batch AHIL NIVAS MOHAN. R.M

AISHVARYA SHRI. M TRUE Cpr-.: TESTED

AISHWARYA. M

AJAY RAJ.N

AJIESH. R
AKSHARA

O oo |~ |W(bo|—

10 |[AKSHAYA.CR

11 |ALAUKIKA BANSAL

12 |[AMRUTHA. S




13

ANNAMPALLI YUVA SREE

14

ANUSREE. K

15

ARAVIND. D

16

ARCHANA. S

17

ARUNACHALAM. L

18

AVA COLLIN JUGGI

19

B. NARMADHA

20

BALABHADRA SAIPREETHI

21

BALAKUMARAN. §

22

BARATHSELVAN. S

23

BARSHNI. S

24

BHARATH BALAJIL. R.K

25

BISMI S MAHEEN

26

BRITO JOY

27

CHANDRAKANTH. K

28

CHAVITHA. V

29

CHEKKA MRUDULASRI

30

CHINTAPALLI BHANU SOWJANYA

31

CITIBABU. V

32

DEVASURIYA. K

33

DHANVAANTH HARRAN. M.S

34

DHANYA. C

35

DIVYASRI. M

36

EYAZHINI. S

37

GANGADHARAN. T

38

GIRIJA. S

39

GIRISH. S

40

GOMATHI E

41

GRACIYA JACOB.J

42

GURUCHARAN. R

43

GURUPRASANTH.S P

44

HARISH. T.S

45

HEMANTH KUMAR. K

46

JAI SARABESH. R

47

JANANI J.M

48

JANANI V

49

JAYAPRABA

50

JEEVITHA. R

i gUE COHY

51

JEEVITHAA. S

a2

JEFFRIK E CHRISTUS

53

JENNITA RUFINA. E

54

JERUSHA SHARON. E

55

JEYA ABARNA. C

56

JOTHIKA PANDE. V

57

KALAISELVI. D.B

38

KARTHIGA. K

59

KARTHIKRAIJ. C

60

KEERTHANA. V.A

61

KEREN S DANIEL

62

KEVIN ROSHAN. F

63

KIRTHANA. T

g g R S

— I DUCHERKY-0U5 107,



64 |KIRUTHIKA JOHN

65 |KOUSIKA DEVI. S

66 |KULHALI SRINIDHI. B

67 |KUMARAN. P

68 |LAJVANTHI. J

69 |LAKSHMI KARTHIKA. V

70 [LAXMANAN. P

71 |LITTY MARIA AUGUSTINE

72 |LOGARCHANA. N

73 IM VRV S. KRISHNA

74 M. GOWTHAM

75 M. JASHWANTH

76 IMAAZNA SIYAD. K

77 IMADHUMITA. A

78 IMALIKA SINHA

79 IMANAMI KONAR

80 [MANGAIYAR THILAGAM. ]

81 [MANICKAM. SP

82 |MANIMOZHI. S

83 IMANOJ KUMAR. M

84 |MEENALOSHINL S

85 |[MUKESH RAIJ. S

86 |[MUTHUKRISHNAN. D

87 |INATHISSHA. N

88 |[INENAVATA SONALI

89 [NIRMALA.G

90 |NITHIYASHREE. S

91 |[NIVEDITHA NANDAGOPAL

92 |P. KAMALIKA

93 |PARVATHY SURESH

94 |PAVITHRA.R

95 |PONMAANASELVAN. J.R

96 |POOJA DEEPAK

97 |POORNA VIGNESH. S

98 |[PRASANA VENKATESH. S

99 |PRASANNAKUMAR. B

100 [PRASHANNA.R S

101 [PRIYANKA. S

102 [R. SWARNALATHA

103 |RADHAKRISHNAN. P

104 |RAGHAVI VIJAYAN

105 |RAGHURAM. R

106 |[RAJALAKSHMI. R

107 [RAJITHRA. R TRUE cOpfy ATTESTED
108 [RAMALAKSHMI RAMYA. R.D

109 |RAMYA. E \

110 [RANJITHKUMAR. B R
111 [RITHIVIBANSYIA. M MEDICAL COLLAGE & HOSPITAY
112 IRIYA R EBENEZER MADf'Gr'\L“r“L-I,.'_L,'J‘-\.‘,‘ KY-L05 0.
113 [RUFINA. M \

114 [RUPASHRI. S \

)



I Year 2019

115

S. THABASUM SHEERIN

116

SABARI. K.K

LLF

SAINARENDRAN. M

118

SATHIYA SRI PRASATH. G.V

119

SESHAGOPALAN

120

SHARVIKA. S

121

SHAWN PAUL RUSSEL. J

122

SHREYA SEN

123

SHYAM SUNDAR. P

124

SIVA BALAN.J

125

SIVASOUNDAR. S

126

SNEHA. M

127

SRINATH. B.R

128

SRINITHI. S

129

SRIRAM SESHAMANI. K.S

130

STEPHIL SAM

131

SUBALAKSHMI. S

132

SUBHIKSHA. A.G

133

SUBITSHA. R

134

SUPRASANNA. S

135

SUPRIYA. M

136

SURYA. K

137

TADI SRI VENKATA NAGA SAI RAMA
SAMEER

138

THAMIZHCHELVIL T.T

139

THENDRALMATHI. V

140

USHA BHANU KODI

141

VARADARAJAN. C.V

142

VARSHINI. B

143

VARSHITH ISAKAPATLA

144

VEMANABOINA SAHITHI PRIYA

145

VIGNESH. R

146

VIJAY.E

147

VIJAYASURIYA. K

148

VISMAYA.B

149

VYSHNAVILI S. DAS

150

YAZHINI. S

Name of the student

AASHISH CAROL SAFIN V

AASHISH VISHNUPRASAD

ABISHEK R

ADHITHYA T

ADITHIYAN B

AHILA RAJESWARIS _ ___. »tTCSTED

AISHWARIYALAKKSHMIT

AISWARYA S IGNATIOUS X

Nel - -1 BN Fe N RV ) ISQ US| NS N T

—
o

AKSHAYA PK o
ANBARASI P B il

=

RALCHTHE=
MADAGADIPET




11

ANIL KUMAR THOTAKURA

12

ANIRUDH RAJENDRA KAGNE

13

ANN MARIA GEORGE

14

APARNA PRASANTH

15

ARSHA AR

16

ASHWANI SHURUTHI S

17

ASMITAA S

18

B INDUSREE

19

B RAMYAA

20

BALAMURUGAN E

21

BARATHI RAM K

22

BHARATHI A

23

BHARATHKUMAR V

24

BHUVANESWARY M

25

BIRAGADHEESWARI T M

26

C MATHANGI

27

CHANDANA R CHANDRAN

28

CHARANVISHWA B

29

CHEBATTINA NIKHIL

30

CHUJITHA B

21

DAYANIDHIN

32

DEEPASHRI R

33

DEIVANAIM

34

DHEEPANRAAJ

35

DHEERAJ K

36

DORAIRAJ SR

37

E RETHANYAA

38

ESHWAR G

39

FATIMA

40

G SWETHA

41

GADIKOTA HEMANTH CHOWDARY

42

GOPIKA AJAY

43

HARI SHANKER V

44

HARINI T

45

HARIPRASATH S

46

HARISHM

47

HARITHA R

48

HARIVARTHINI S

49

JANE PRABA SHALOM P

50

JASON STUDD

51

JAYANTH K

52

JOSHUA MATHIVENDHAN K

53

K GURUPRAKASH

54

.......

KALAIARASI K TRUE COP‘.’r‘l‘?T. STE

3

KANCHI VENISHA {

56

KAPILAN A

57

|51Tam s
KARAN S SRI MANAK

58

KARTHIGA R e

Niv-608 187: ¢

59

K.ASI VISHNU RAJ N WADRGADFETH++

60

KAVIYARASAN K

61

KEERTHIVASAN A




62

KHAN AZMEEN ABDUL AKBAR

63

KILAMBI TEJA SREE

64

KRISHNA PRASANTH P

65

LAKSHMI PRABA N

66

LEELA KRISHNA V

67

LINZA HASHIR

68

LOGEETHA ALIAS VISALATCHI S

69

LOGESHWARAN T

70

M AJAY YUVAN SANKAR

71

MADHUMITHA B

T2

MADHUVARSHNE S

73

MADINENI BHAVYA SREE

74

MAHESH S

75

MANOBALAN S

76

MANOJKUMAR G

7

MOHAMMED ANJAL HISAM

78

MOHAMMED AQEEL K P

79

MONISHA P

80

MOURIYA A

81

NAKSHATHRA G

82

NASHAR SHARAF ALI

83

NEYAK

84

NIHIL KUMAR R

85

NIKHIL SURESH

86

NIRANJANKUMAR

87

NISSY AHARON GEDDADA

88

NITISH BADRINATH K

89

NIVEDHA S

90

PALEPU PRASANTH AKHIL

91

PIRIEA DHARSHINIE A B

92

PRATHIKSHA DM

93

PRAVEENA S

94

PREMKUMAR T

95

PRIYALAKSHMI R

96

R GOWRI PRASAD

97

RAJASEKARAN D

98

RAKHAVIN

99

RASIKA K

100

RETHINASESHAN R

101

RITHIKA R

102

RITHVIKAMD

103

RUBASREE K

104

105

RUDRAPRIYAN D YRUE CORY ATTESTET
RUFINA MARIA ANCY R (

106

RUSFIDA RAFEEQ N

107

S ANISHA VIGNESHWARI  smweg— L0205,

108

S R HEMA CHANDRAN | KAUTHERRTENEIPERT, o)

I8

109

.-.A‘w.nnmi:i PUD
SAJID KHAN J i

110

SAKTHI RAAGOV R S X

111

SANDHIYA R 1

112

SANJAY GUTTULA X

)



113

SANJAY SHARMA S

114

SANJEEVE KUMAR R

115

SANTHOSH S

116

SARANRAJS T

117

SARGURURAJ E

118

SAYUJYA C

119

SHAKTHI S P

120

SHAZIN MUHAMMED

121

SHELIN HEPHZIBHA K

122

SHEPHRINE WROBEL R PRASAD

123

SIBI SANDILYAN S S

124

SIDDANTH R B

125

SIDRA ASHARAF

126

SINDHUJA B

127

SIVASHANGARI A

128

SOS ESABEL ROSALIN A

129

SOWMYA M

130

SREEJA M

131

SRINIDHI V

132

SRI SARIGA S

133

SRIBHUVANESHWARIM V

134

SUBITSHAA S

135

SURYAR

136

SUTHIKSHA AK

157

SWETHA M

138

TANUS A S

139

THAMIZHARASAN P

140

THIRUVETRISVARAN M

141

V BHAARATH

142

V V KANIMOZHI

143

VIDHYA BHARATHI R

144

VIDHYASHRI A

145

VIJAYA RAJA MUGHIL

146

VIJETHA K

147

VISHVA C

148

YAMUNA SHREE S

149

YEDIDA YASASWINI

150

YUVAPRAKASH R
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Medical College and Hospital

Students exposed to Laboratories

The following students are benefited during the year 2020-2021 due to exposure
to various laboratories in the institution as part of learning resources.

Batch S1.No Name of the student
1 ABINANDHAN. G T
2  |ABIRAMI D
3 |AJIITHA.J
4 |AKSHARA.M
5  |ALEENA ANN SABU
6 |AMIRTHA VARSHINL C
7 |ANAGHA.B
8 |ANAND KRISHNA C SHAJU
9  |ANBARASIL S
10 [ANGELINE. F
11 [APARNA AISHWARYA DEVI K
12 |[ARAVIND DEGAULE. S
13  |ARIFUDEEN. K
14 |ARUN.N
15 |BALLA RAKESH
16 |BARATH KUMARAN. S P
|7 [BHUPATHIRAJU VENKATA VIJAYA
LAKSHMI
18 |[BHUVANA.]J
19 [CHINMAYI ANOOP
CRLLZA15 20 |DEEPAN. A
21 |DEIVANALR
22 |DINESH ROSHANSE]J
23  |DINESH.M
24  [DIVYA DHARSHINL J
25 |GAYATHRL K
26  |GIRITHARAN. S
27 |GOGULAVASAN. B
28 |GOKULANATHAN. S
29 |GOMATHI M
30 |GUKAN.R TRUE COPY[ATTESTED
31 |HARIHARAN.V [
32 |HARSHAVARDHINI
33 |HARSHITA S JAIN S MANARL
34 |HEMASRI R i ‘»
35 [ISAAC ABE sl
36 |[JAYAKRISHNAN HARISHKUMAR \
37 |[JAYANTH.SP \
38 |JAYASTL P \
39 [JIBLN )




40

JOEL. B

41

KARTHIKA DEVI. D.S

42 |[KARTHIKRAJ. R
43 |KASI VISWANATHA SWAML A

44  |KAVIYA MEENA. K

45  |KEERTHE LAKSHMI. S

46  |KEERTHIGA. K

47  |KIRUTHIKA. M

48 |KOUSALYA GOPALSAMY

49  |[KUMPATLA DHANALAKSHMI

50 |LOGESHKUMAR.M

51 |MALAVIKA SRIDEVIL G

52 |MANEESHAH @ JAYALALITHA. I

53 gAIfIDICHERLA DURGA TRI VENKATA RAJA
54 |MEINAAKSHI. C

55 |MITHRA.R

56 |MOHAMMED SABIK. S S

57  |MOHANA KRISHNAN. M

58 |MOHANDASS. M

59 |MUKUNDHAN CHELLAM. S

60 |MURALIDARAN.M

61 INAREN BABU.L

62 [NAVANEETH SURENDRAN

63 |[NELLIAN.R

64  |[NISHANTHI ROSS STEFINA. S P

65  |NITHIYASREE. S

66  INIVETHITHA.N

67 |PADMAAVATHY.P

68  |PETA SAIVARUNIKA

69  |PODILAPU DILIP KRISHNA CHAITANYA

70  [POOBALAN.V

71 |[POOJA.K

72 |[PRADHEEBA. A

73 |PREETHLR

74 |PRIYADHARSHINL R

75 |PRIYANGA.M

76  |RAAJANISHA VN

77 |RAGULPSR

78 |[RAMA.R

79 |RAMKUMAR. G

80 |RAMKUMAR.M

81 |RAMPRAKASH. K

82 |RESHMA.P o 3
83 |RESHMA.T i ki v
84 |REVEDA.M (

85 |ROGHAN BALAJL RN \piinis
86 |ROSHAN.M MEDICAL COLLE

87 |RUBYSRL S MADAGADIFET, PUBNGHER
88  |S. GEETHAVARSHINI \
89  |SAILESH BARIK




90 SAJITH KANNA. R

91 SAJITHA.M S

92 SAKTHIDHARAN. B

93 SAMGEETH. M

94 SAMRIDDHI

95 SANDHYA. S

96 SANJU. S S

97 SANTHABAI LAKXMI. B
98 SARASWATHI PREETHA. J
99 SARAVANAN. M

100 |SAVITHA.]J

101  |SHAIK SAMEER

102 |SHANAZ JEMIMA RAFFI
103 |SHRIHARI PRADEEBA. V
104 |SHUJAUDEEN. M

105 |SHWETHA. A

106 |SHYAL S PRIYANKHA
107  |SIRISHAA.S S

108  |[SIRPY.P

109  |[SNEHA PREETHI R

110 [SRIDEVI.J

111 |SRIPATHY. K

112 [SUBASH. C

113 |[SUBASRI. S

114 |[SUBATHRA. G

115 |SUDHARSAN. V

116 |SUSHMA. S

117 |SWATHL S

118 |[SWETHA.N

119 |[THANIGAIVEL. V

120  |[UDAYASANKAR. K

121  [VASANTH. V

122 |[VASUMATHI. R

123 |[VIJAYA PRIYANKA.RBMK
124  |VINODHINI. U

125 |VINOTHKUMAR. K

126  |VISHVAJA.S.U

127 |YOHAN MATHEW GEORGIE
128 |YUVAPPREYA. K

7/6 th Semester
2017

Name of the student

AARTHY.K

ABIDHA. D

ABINESH. P TRUECOPY fTTESTED

AGILAN. R

AISHWARYA. B

AISHWARYA.R

AMIRITHIYA. K

AMITH K PRASAD

w
\OOO\JCJ\U\-D-!JJM:—‘E
=]

ANKIT AZAR BAGE




10

ARAVIND PRAKASH. M

11 |ARCHANA.R

12 |ARTHANA. A

13 |ARUNACHALAM. K

14 |ASHIKA ACHIRAJ

15 |ASPANA JEBA.]

16 |ASWANTH.K

17 |BADMAPRIYA. V

18 |BAVADHARENE. P

19 |BHATTACHARYA SAMMAH

20 |BRINDA PANNEERSELVAM

21  |CHITTEMSETTI HEMASRI AKHILA
22  |DEBRUP PAL

23 |DEEPIKA.M

24 |DHANUSHRAAMAN. R

25 |DHARANEESHWARAN. S

26 |DHEEPIGA.PK

27 |DHEEPIKKA.M

28 |DIVYA DHARSHINIL C

29 |[DIVYA.C

30 |DIEGAJENANIE. D

31 |FREDDIE FLAVIAN CRUZ. S

32 |GANESH. S

33 |GAUTHAM.M

34 |GAYATHRL V

35 |GEETHANIJALIL B

36 |GOKULAKANNAN. S.P.S

37 |GOKULARUN. A

38  |GOPIGA.I

39 |GOPIKA SURESH

40 |GOWRI SHANKAR. S

41 |HARIHARAN.R

42 |HARINL S

43 |HARISIVAN. S

44 |HEMACHAND.V.S.S

45  |JASMINE AFINA. J

46  |[JAYASURIYA.S

47 |JAYAVISHHWA. B

48  [JESIFFER VICTORIA RANI R

49  [JISHA S KOTTARAM

50 |KAMALAVENL M

51 |KARTHIKT.G

52 |KARTHIKA.M

53 |KARTHIKEYAN. S

54 KATHIRAVAN. K TRUE CGPY ATTESTED
55 |KATHIRVEL.R [

56 |KAVIYA MADHURA.M \

57 |KAVIYASREE U.P ot AN AL (NAYAGA
58 |KAYALVIZHIL S i v re gy OPPAM.
59 |KEERTHANA. B S AR
60 |KEERTHANA.N \




61  |KEERTHANA.R

62 |KEERTHIGA KRISHNAN

63 |KEERTHIGA KUMAR

64  |KESHIKASRI KARTHIKEYAN

65 |KRIPA JAISWAL. R

66 |LEKHA.L

67 |LOKESH KHANNA.S

68 |LOKESH.K

69 IMAHALAKSHMI SEKAR

70  |MAHALAKSHMI SUBRAMANI

71  |MAHESHKUMAR. L

72 |[MAHESHWARAN. A

73 IMAHESHWARARAIJ. K

74  |MANICKAM.R.M

75 IMANIKANDAN.J

76 |MANIMEGALAI B

77 |MANOJ ARVIND. R

78 |MANOJ KUMAR. A

79  |MARISSA INFANTA MENDEZ

80 |[MINU.B

81 |MISBA.B

82 IMONISHA. M

83 [MRINALINI

84 |MUDALIAR BHUVANESWARI ANANDANE
85 |MUNUSAMY.C

86 INAGA HARISH. S

87 [NANDANA. S

88  [NANDHINL C

89 [NANDHINL J.S

90  INAUFAL RIZWAN.J

91  INAVEEN KUMARR. R

92 |NAVEEN.]I

93 [NEKAA NITHYA SRE K.A.V

94  INISHA.M

95 |NITHILLA MOOKAMBIKA. R

96 |NITHIN. M

97  |NITHISH KANNA. S

98  INIVEDHA. S

99  |PARVATHI KARTHIKEYAN. G

100 |PON SURABHL. S

101 [PRADEEP.T

102 |[PRARDHAN AASISH. J

103 |[PREETHY

104 |R. ATSHARA TRUE SOPY ATTESTE
105 |RAGUL.S |
106 |RAJESH KRISHNA. R 1
107 |RESHMA. A e VAR R A Vivavao
108 |ROHIT RAJ.R MADAGAT L s
109 |[SARANYA. S

110 |[SARANYADEVI S X

AR
=HITAL

A,
605 107.

1LL

SARVESWARA RAO GUPTA.N




112

SATHIYAPRAKASH. M

113

SHAKEEN SULAIMAN. S

5/4th Semester 2018
batch

114  |SHALINL K

115 |SHANKAR. S

116 |SHRIRAM SANKAR. V
117 |SHUBHADA CHAUDHARI
118  |SIDDHARTH. R

119 |SIVA RAMA KRISHNA TOTA
120  |SIVASHANKAR. P

121  |SOHAIL ABBAS.R

122 |SOWNTHARYAA CK

123  [SRIHARL R

124  |SRIMEENAACHI. M.S

125 |SRIRAM. M

126  |SUBHASRI. M

127 |SUMITHA.T.P

128  |SUPBIKSHA. K

129 |SURYA.S.S

130 |SUSHMITHA. B

131 SWADHA. K.N

132 |SWATHI KRISHNA

133 |SWETHA SAJEEV

134 |[TAMILKAVIYA.K.P

135 |THAIYAL NAYAGIL M

136 |THEJAVIKHO PUNYU

137 |UMAR LATHIF. M

138 |VAIBHAV VASUDEVAN. V
139 [VAISALL V

140 |[VASANTHI. V

141 |VASEEGAR THAVASU
142 |VASIREDDY SIDDHAN
143 |VASUKL M

144 |VISHNUPRIYA.P

145 |VISHWA GANESHAN. V.K
146 |VISRUTH GOKUL. B

147 |YOGANAND. M

Name of the student

ABBISHEK. S

ABIHARINI. S

AGILAN. P TRUE &

APY ATTES 0|
AHIL NIVAS MOHAN. RM il TESTED

—

AISHVARYA SHRI. M

AISHWARYA. M

S T
AJAY RAJ. N 'm iy r\L

w
ocu.:cxuw:.\-mw»-*%
)

AJIESH. R MASRG s e gy \};‘ .




9  |AKSHARA
10 [AKSHAYA.CR

11  |ALAUKIKA BANSAL

12 |AMRUTHA. S

13 |ANNAMPALLI YUVA SREE

14  |ANUSREE.K

15 |ARAVIND.D

16 |ARCHANA.S

17 |ARUNACHALAM. L

18 |AVA COLLIN JUGGI

19 [B.NARMADHA

20 |BALABHADRA SAIPREETHI

21 |BALAKUMARAN. S

22  |BARATHSELVAN. S

23 |BARSHNL S

24  |BHARATH BALAJL RK

25  |BISMI S MAHEEN

26  [BRITO JOY

27 |CHANDRAKANTH. K

28 |CHAVITHA.V

29  |CHEKKA MRUDULASRI

30 |CHINTAPALLI BHANU SOWJANYA

31 |CITIBABU.V

32 |DEVASURIYA.K

33 |[DHANVAANTH HARRAN. M.S

34 |DHANYA.C

35 |DIVYASRL M

36 |[EYAZHINL S

37 |GANGADHARAN. T

38 |GIRIJA.S

39 |GIRISH. S

40 |GOMATHIL E

41  |GRACIYA JACOB. ]

42  |GURUCHARAN. R

43  |GURUPRASANTH. S P

44 |HARISH.T.S

45 |HEMANTH KUMAR. K

46  [JAISARABESH.R

47  [JANANL IM

48  [JANANL V

49  |[JAYAPRABA

50 [|JEEVITHA.R

51 [JEEVITHAA.S :
52 |JEFFRIK E CHRISTUS e COPFATTESTED
53  |JENNITA RUFINA. E e

54  |JERUSHA SHARON. E %
55 |JEYA ABARNA.C '
56 |JOTHIKA PANDE. V N 5 18T
57 |KALAISELVI. D.B

58 |KARTHIGA.K

59

KARTHIKRAJ. C




60 KEERTHANA. V.A

61 KEREN S DANIEL

62 KEVIN ROSHAN. F

63 KIRTHANA. T

64 KIRUTHIKA JOHN

65 KOUSIKA DEVI. S

66 KULHALI SRINIDHI. B

67 KUMARAN. P

68 LAJVANTHL J

69 LAKSHMI KARTHIKA. V

70 LAXMANAN. P

71 LITTY MARIA AUGUSTINE

72 LOGARCHANA. N

73 MV RV S. KRISHNA

74 M. GOWTHAM

713 M. JASHWANTH

76 MAAZNA SIYAD. K

77 MADHUMITA. A

78 MALIKA SINHA

79 MANAMI KONAR

80 MANGAIYAR THILAGAM.J

81 MANICKAM. SP

82 MANIMOZHI. S

83 MANOJ KUMAR. M

84 MEENALOSHINI. S

85 MUKESH RAJ. S

86 MUTHUKRISHNAN. D

87 NATHISSHA. N

88 NENAVATA SONALI

89 NIRMALA. G

90 NITHIYASHREE. S

91 NIVEDITHA NANDAGOPAL

92 P. KAMALIKA

93 PARVATHY SURESH

94 PAVITHRA. R

95 PONMAANASELVAN. J.R

96 POOJA DEEPAK

97 POORNA VIGNESH. S

98 PRASANA VENKATESH. S

99 PRASANNAKUMAR. B

100 PRASHANNA.R S

101 PRIYANKA. S

102 |R. SWARNALATHA

103 RADHAKRISHNAN. P

TRHE DV AT o

ol

104 RAGHAVI VIJAYAN A

105 |RAGHURAM. R I

106 |RAJALAKSHMI. R _ oXan

107 |RAJITHRA.R WEDICAL COLLEGE 205011y
108 |RAMALAKSHMI RAMYA. RiD 07 o .ONC
109 |RAMYA.E %

110  |RANJITHKUMAR. B \




111

RITHIVIBANSYIA. M

112 RIYA R EBENEZER

113 |RUFINA.M

114 |RUPASHRI. S

115 |S. THABASUM SHEERIN

116 |SABARL KK

117 SAINARENDRAN. M

118 SATHIYA SRI PRASATH. G.V

119 SESHAGOPALAN

120 |[SHARVIKA. S

121  |SHAWN PAUL RUSSEL. ]

122 |SHREYA SEN

123 SHYAM SUNDAR. P

124 [SIVA BALAN.J

125 SIVASOUNDAR. S

126 |SNEHA.M

127 [SRINATH.B.R

128 SRINITHI. S

129  |SRIRAM SESHAMANI. K.S

130 |[STEPHIL SAM

131 SUBALAKSHMI. S

132 SUBHIKSHA. A.G

133 |SUBITSHA. R

134 |SUPRASANNA. S

135 |SUPRIYA.M

136 SURYA. K

137 TADI SRI VENKATA NAGA SAI RAMA SAMEER

138 |THAMIZHCHELVL T.T

139 THENDRALMATHI. V

140 USHA BHANU KODI

141 |[VARADARAJAN.C.V

142 VARSHINI. B

143 |VARSHITH ISAKAPATLA

144 |[VEMANABOINA SAHITHI PRIYA

145 VIGNESH. R

146 |VIJAY.E

147 |[VIJAYASURIYA.K

148 |[VISMAYA.B

149 VYSHNAVI. S. DAS

150 [YAZHINL S

~:
1 AASHISH CAROL SAFIN V
3/4th Semester 2 |AASHISH VISHNUPRASAD
2019Batch 3 |ABISHEK R G

4 |ADHITHYAT MEDICAL Conoen Y NAvARAR
5 |ADITHIYAN B HABAGABIPET, PUb S\ .
6 |AHILA RAJESWARI S g
7 |AISHWARIYALAKKSHMI C \

)



AISWARYA S IGNATIOUS

AKSHAYA PK

10

ANBARASI P

11

ANIL KUMAR THOTAKURA

12

ANIRUDH RAJENDRA KAGNE

13

ANN MARIA GEORGE

14

APARNA PRASANTH

15

ARSHA AR

16

ASHWANI SHURUTHI S

17

ASMITAA S

18

B INDUSREE

19

B RAMYAA

20

BALAMURUGAN E

21

BARATHI RAM K

22

BHARATHI A

23

BHARATHKUMAR V

24

BHUVANESWARY M

25

BIRAGADHEESWARITM

26

C MATHANGI

27

CHANDANA R CHANDRAN

28

CHARANVISHWA B

29

CHEBATTINA NIKHIL

30

CHUJITHA B

31

DAYANIDHI N

32

DEEPASHRI R

33

DEIVANAIM

34

DHEEPANRAAJ

35

DHEERAJ K

36

DORAIRAJ SR

37

E RETHANYAA

38

ESHWAR G

39

FATIMA

40

G SWETHA

41

GADIKOTA HEMANTH CHOWDARY

42

GOPIKA AJAY

43

HARI SHANKER V

44

HARINI T

45

HARIPRASATH S

46

HARISHM

47

HARITHA R

48

HARIVARTHINI S

49

JANE PRABA SHALOM P

50

JASON STUDD

51

JAYANTHK

52

JOSHUA MATHIVENDHAN K

53

54

K GURUPRAKASH
KALAIARASI K TRUE CU#Y ATTESTED

55

KANCHI VENISHA \

56

KAPILAN A

5,

KARAN S

58

KARTHIGA R




59

KASI VISHNU RAJ N

60

KAVIYARASAN K

61

KEERTHIVASAN A

62

KHAN AZMEEN ABDUL AKBAR

63

KILAMBI TEJA SREE

64

KRISHNA PRASANTH P

65

LAKSHMI PRABA N

66

LEELA KRISHNA V

67

LINZA HASHIR

68

LOGEETHA ALIAS VISALATCHI S

69

LOGESHWARAN T

70

M AJAY YUVAN SANKAR

71

MADHUMITHA B

2

MADHUVARSHNE S

73

MADINENI BHAVYA SREE

74

MAHESH S

75

MANOBALAN S

76

MANOJKUMAR G

vk

MOHAMMED ANJAL HISAM

78

MOHAMMED AQEEL K P

79

MONISHA P

80

MOURIYA A

81

NAKSHATHRA G

82

NASHAR SHARAF ALI

33

NEYAK

84

NIHIL KUMAR R

85

NIKHIL SURESH

86

NIRANJANKUMAR

87

NISSY AHARON GEDDADA

88

NITISH BADRINATH K

89

NIVEDHA S

90

PALEPU PRASANTH AKHIL

91

PIRIEA DHARSHINIE A B

92

PRATHIKSHA D M

93

PRAVEENA S

94

PREMKUMAR T

95

PRIYALAKSHMI R

96

R GOWRI PRASAD

07

RAJASEKARAN D

98

RAKHAVIN

99

RASIKA K

100

RETHINASESHAN R TRUE COPY AT7T e o

101

RITHIKA R

102

RITHVIKAMD

103

RUBASREE K

104

RUDRAPRIYAN D

105

RUFINA MARIA ANCY R

106

RUSFIDA RAFEEQ

107

S ANISHA VIGNESHWARI \

108

S R HEMA CHANDRAN

109

SAJID KHAN J

Fei~Gud {07,




I Year 2020

110

SAKTHI RAAGOV R S

111 SANDHIYA R

112 [SANJAY GUTTULA

113 |SANJAY SHARMA S

114 |SANJEEVE KUMAR R
115 SANTHOSH S

116 |SARANRAJST

117 |[SARGURURAJE

118 |SAYUJYAC

119 |SHAKTHISP

120 |[SHAZIN MUHAMMED
121 SHELIN HEPHZIBHA K
122  |SHEPHRINE WROBEL R PRASAD
123 SIBI SANDILYAN S S

124  |SIDDANTHR B

125  |SIDRA ASHARAF

126  |SINDHUJA B

127  |SIVASHANGARI A

128  |SOS ESABEL ROSALIN A
129 [SOWMYAM

130 |SREEJAM

131 SRINIDHI V

132 |[SRISARIGA S

133 SRIBHUVANESHWARIM V
134  |SUBITSHAA S

135 SURYAR

136 |SUTHIKSHA AK

137 |SWETHA M

133 |[TANUS A S

139 |THAMIZHARASAN P

140 |THIRUVETRISVARAN M
141 |V BHAARATH

142 |V VKANIMOZHI

143 |VIDHYA BHARATHIR
144  |VIDHYASHRI A

145 |VIJAYA RAJA MUGHIL
146 |VIJETHAK

147 |VISHVAC

148  |YAMUNA SHREE S

149 |YEDIDA YASASWINI
150 |YUVAPRAKASHR

Name of the student

AISHWARYA K ::\.n.'._; HEERTHA ‘.:\--“ Y ..

ADRAGADQIFET, PUDUCHERT
e

B

1 A SOWMIA TRUE COPYRITESTEY
2 ABINAYA V

3 ABIRAMI V 3

4 ADWAIDHA RAJEEV N

5

6

AJAY 1




7 ALIN AMALA P
8 ANANTHI R
9 ANANYA N
10 |ANUSHAA V
11  |AQCHAYAR
12 |ARJUNP
13 |ASHIMA V
14  |ASIF AHMED M
15 |ATHISHA S DENNIS
16 |BHUVANESH S
17 |BHUVANESHWARI V
18  |BLESSY ANGOM
19  [BREEN STANY BOSCO
20 |D SHREYA
21 |DABRINE SHELCIA JJ
22 |DANUSHIYA S
23  |DARANIN
24  |DEEPIKA S
25 |DHASHVANTHR
26 |DHINESH S
27  |ESTHER LYDIA FESTUS P
28 |FATHIMA SANA M
29  |GAUTHAM K
30 |GIRIRAJANN
31 |GOBIKAK
32 |GOMATHI SANKARANARAYANAN D
33 |GORRELA SAMIR NANDA
34 |GUHANS
35 |HANI ABDUL RASHEED
36 |HARIPRIYAD
37 |HARI SABARISH NATARAJAN
38 |HARIHARAN B
39 HARINI D
40 |HARSHAVARTHINI T
41 |HARSHENIM
42 |HEMAVATHIS B
43 |INDHUJAM
44  [ISHWARYAL
45  |ISHWARYA S
46  |[ISWARIYA D
47  |J ANNIE RUFINA
48  |J K HEMANTH RHAJ
49  |J N NISHWIN
50 |JAGATH RATCHAGAN M e COPYJATTESTE
51 |[JANANE NM ki
52  |JAYASANKARIS
53  |JAYASHREE KA s
54  |JENNIFER JOHN MEDIGAL &
55  |JOEL JOJO EDATTEL MABAGHBIPEL TEEE
56 |JOSHUA]J

57

JOSHUA RAJA KUMARAN S




58 |KAAVIYAN

59  |KABILANS

60  |KANMANIARASI S

61  |KAVIYAPRIYA A

62 |KIRUTHIVASAN R

63 |KISHORE R

64  |KRISHNA KHANTH V

65 |LAKSHAPA

66  |LAKSHIYAMR

67 |LIDAN PRASAL RM

68 |LOGESHWARAN M

69  |LOKESH BALAJIR

70  [MADHAVAN H

71  |[MAHASHREE MYLAPORE RAJESH

72 |MARAGATHAPRIYA E

73 |MELANIE MARIYAM NOBEL

74  |MENAGAR

75  IMENAGADEVIB

76 _ |MIRUDHULA B

77 |MOHAMAD ASLAM A K

78  |MONICA P

79 |MOULIKA KRISHNA K K

80 [N NASHRATH BENAZIR

81 |[NAMBUR

82  |[NANDHINI G

83 |[INARUNBV

84  INAVEED AHMED M S

85 [NAVEEN SARAVANA M

86 |NIMISHA JUSTIN

87  |NITHESHGV

88  |[PIRAVEEN RAJR

89  |[POOJAR

90 |PRABHUL

91  |[PRITHIVIRAJ R

92 |PRIYADHARSHINI V

93 |PUKAZHENTHIK

94  |RKAMATCHI

95 |RAGAVIS

96  |RAJESHWARIR

97 |RAMYAA

98  |RANCHANA DEVID S

99  |RAVIPRASAATHS S

100 [RIZA NOUSHAD P

101 |[ROHINIR EETE
102 |ROSHAN SAFEEQA H TRUE *#E*‘fﬂ*r**ﬂu
103 [SKPRADHYUN \

104 |S NIRANJINI e
105  [SSIVANE A BLLnh HOSPITAL
106  [S VINITHA A-ET, PUDUCGRRY-603
107 [SAIPRIYATN \
108 |[SAKTHI KEERTHANA S \

5407,




109 |SAMUELRAJ A

110 SANDEEP V

111 SANJANA S

112 |SANTHIYAM

113 SATHISHKUMAR C

114 SENURITA R

115 SHALINI M

116 SHARON ELZA THOMAS

117 SHARON JOY BLESSINA A

118 SHREYA SHARNI SANJIVIKUMAR

119 SIDDHANT SUDHAKAR KASHYAP

120  |SINDUJA S

121 SINWAN MOHAMMAD ABDUL RAZAK

122 SIVAPRIYA S

123 SOWMIYA P

124 SOWNDARARAJAN R

125 SREESHMA KRISHNAN

126 SRINIVASAN S

127 |SRIRAMJ

128 SRIVAN BALAJI P

129 SUBASH CHANDRA BOSE S

130 SUBHA RANJANA P

131 SUHASINI P

132 SUPRIYARAL

133 SURYA B

134 |SURYAS

135 SUSHMA S

136 SUVANGI CHANDA

137 SWETHA M

138 SWETHA S

139 |THANMATHI M

140 TITHI SHARMA

141 V SHREEVARDHAN

142 VADLA CHIHNITHA

143 VAISHNAVI S

144  |VARSHANTHRAJK G

145 VIGNESHWAR B

146 |VIJAYAKASH A

147  |VINOODHINI

148 VUPPALA GANGA BHARANI

149 YOGESHWARAN C

150 YUVASHREE M N

BRI MAR A M ava o
MEDIC AL P

ALET
RALITHEERYHALXURPAM,
MADAGAWIPET, PULUCH -'m:w‘-cga.r. o7,
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Students exposed to Laboratories

The following students are benefited during the year 2021-2022 due to exposure
to various laboratories in the institution as part of learning resources.

Batch

SLNo

Name of the student

CRRI

AARTHY. K

ABIDHA. D

ABINESH. P

AGILAN. R

AISHWARYA. B

AISHWARYA.R

AMIRITHIYA. K

AMITH K PRASAD

O || || Wb | —

ANKIT AZAR BAGE

ARAVIND PRAKASH. M

ARCHANA. R

ARTHANA. A

ARUNACHALAM. K

ASHIKA ACHIRAJ

ASPANA JEBA.J

ASWANTH. K

BADMAPRIYA. V

BAVADHARENE. P

BHATTACHARYA SAMMAH

BRINDA PANNEERSELVAM

CHITTEMSETTI HEMASRI AKHILA

DEBRUP PAL

DEEPIKA. M

DHANUSHRAAMAN. R

DHARANEESHWARAN. S

DHEEPIGA. P.K

DHEEPIKKA. M

DIVYA DHARSHINI. C

DIVYA.C

DJEGAJENANIE. D

FREDDIE FLAVIAN CRUZ. S

GANESH. S

GAUTHAM. M ek ATT
GAYATHRI. V s ‘fl

GEETHANJALL B ¥

GOKULAKANNAN. S.P.S o

GOKULAR[JN A H:::S«u \l L?Ii

GOPIGA.1 MADAGJ\W“U PUDL(}‘

GOPIKA SURESH

| aYAGAR

HOSPITAL .
sEAM,
e gas 107




40

GOWRI SHANKAR. S

41

HARIHARAN. R

42

HARINL S

43

HARISIVAN. S

44

HEMACHAND. V. S. S

45

JASMINE AFINA.J

46

JAYASURIYA. S

47

JAYAVISHHWA. B

48

JESIFFER VICTORIA RANI. R

49

JISHA S KOTTARAM

50

KAMALAVENI. M

51

KARTHIK T. G

52

KARTHIKA. M

53

KARTHIKEYAN. S

54

KATHIRAVAN. K

33

KATHIRVEL. R

56

KAVIYA MADHURA. M

57

KAVIYASREE U. P

58

KAYALVIZHIL S

59

KEERTHANA. B

60

KEERTHANA. N

61

KEERTHANA. R

62

KEERTHIGA KRISHNAN

63

KEERTHIGA KUMAR

64

KESHIKASRI KARTHIKEYAN

65

KRIPA JAISWAL. R

66

LEKHA. L

67

LOKESH KHANNA.S

68

LOKESH. K

69

MAHALAKSHMI SEKAR

70

MAHALAKSHMI SUBRAMANI

71

MAHESHKUMAR. L

72

MAHESHWARAN. A

73

MAHESHWARARAIJ. K

74

MANICKAM. R. M

75

MANIKANDAN. J

76

MANIMEGALAIL B

77

MANOJ ARVIND. R

78

MANOJ KUMAR. A

19

MARISSA INFANTA MENDEZ

80

MINU. B

81

MISBA. B

82

MONISHA. M

83

MRINALINI

84

MUDALIAR BHUVANESWARI ANANDANE

85

MUNUSAMY. C TRUE ccpy

86

NAGA HARISH. S

87

NANDANA. S

88

NANDHINI. C M_FF.‘:r A AR ——

89

90

NANDHINL J.S oA R T e

NAUFAL RIZWAN. J




91

NAVEEN KUMARR. R

92

NAVEEN. I

93

NEKAA NITHYA SRE K.A.V

94

NISHA. M

K]

NITHILLA MOOKAMBIKA. R

96

NITHIN. M

97

NITHISH KANNA. S

98

NIVEDHA. S

99

PARVATHI KARTHIKEYAN. G

100

PON SURABHI. S

101

PRADEEP. T

102

PRARDHAN AASISH. J

103

PREETHY

104

R. ATSHARA

105

RAGUL. S

106

RAJESH KRISHNA. R

107

RESHMA. A

108

ROHIT RAJ.R

109

SARANYA. S

110

SARANYADEVI. S

111

SARVESWARA RAO GUPTA. N

112

SATHIYAPRAKASH. M

113

SHAKEEN SULAIMAN. S

114

SHALINI. K

115

SHANKAR. S

116

SHRIRAM SANKAR. V

117

SHUBHADA CHAUDHARI

118

SIDDHARTH. R

119

SIVA RAMA KRISHNA TOTA

120

SIVASHANKAR. P

121

SOHAIL ABBAS. R

122

SOWNTHARYAA C.K

123

SRIHARI. R

124

SRI MEENAACHI. M.S

125

SRIRAM. M

126

SUBHASRI. M

127

SUMITHA. T.P

128

SUPBIKSHA. K

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

SURYA. S. S

SUSHMITHA. B

SWADHA. K.N

SWATHI KRISHNA

SWETHA SAJEEV

TAMILKAVIYA. K.P

THAIYAL NAYAGI. M

THEJAVIKHO PUNYU

UMAR LATHIF. M

S5l

VAIBHAV VASUDEVAN. V

MEGICAL (¢
KaLITe

VAISALL V

MARAGADRY \

VASANTHI. V

VASEEGAR THAVASU

Y ATTESTED

&

witane

TAL

i 107



6/7th Semester

142
143
144
145
146
147

VASIREDDY SIDDHAN

VASUKI. M

VISHNUPRIYA. P

VISHWA GANESHAN. V.K

VISRUTH GOKUL. B

YOGANAND. M

72
e
Z
D)

Name of the student

ABBISHEK. S

ABIHARINI. S

AGILAN. P

AHIL NIVAS MOHAN. R.M

AISHVARYA SHRI. M

AISHWARYA. M

AJAY RAJ. N

AJIESH. R

AKSHARA

AKSHAYA.CR

ALAUKIKA BANSAL

AMRUTHA. S

ANNAMPALLI YUVA SREE

ANUSREE. K

ARAVIND. D

ARCHANA. S

ARUNACHALAM. L

AVA COLLIN JUGGI

B. NARMADHA

BALABHADRA SAIPREETHI

BALAKUMARAN. S

BARATHSELVAN. S

PRI == == === == =
wN"‘O\OOO\JO\U\-bUJMh—IO\DOO\JO\M#WNH

BARSHNI. S

o)
i

BHARATH BALAJI. RK

o]
wn

BISMI S MAHEEN

[\
(@)

BRITO JOY

N}
~

CHANDRAKANTH. K

o
oo

CHAVITHA. V

[\®]
O

CHEKKA MRUDULASRI

(V8]
o

CHINTAPALLI BHANU SOWJANYA

(8]
[usry

CITI BABU. V

w
)

DEVASURIYA. K

W
W

DHANVAANTH HARRAN. M.S

W
=

DHANYA.C

(U]
wh

DIVYASRL. M

(US]
(@)

EYAZHINI. S

(%]
~]

GANGADHARAN. T

(%]
oo

GIRIJA. S




39

GIRISH. S

40

GOMATHI. E

41

GRACIYA JACOB.J

42

GURUCHARAN. R

43

GURUPRASANTH. S P

44

HARISH. T.S

45

HEMANTH KUMAR. K

46

JAI SARABESH. R

47

JANANI. J.M

48

JANANL V

49

JAYAPRABA

50

JEEVITHA. R

51

JEEVITHAA. S

52

JEFFRIK E CHRISTUS

53

JENNITA RUFINA. E

54

JERUSHA SHARON. E

55

JEYA ABARNA. C

56

JOTHIKA PANDE. V

oY

KALAISELVI. D.B

58

KARTHIGA. K

59

KARTHIKRAIJ. C

60

KEERTHANA. V.A

61

KEREN S DANIEL

62

KEVIN ROSHAN. F

63

KIRTHANA. T

64

KIRUTHIKA JOHN

65

KOUSIKA DEVI. S

66

KULHALI SRINIDHI. B

67

KUMARAN. P

68

LAJVANTHI. J

69

LAKSHMI KARTHIKA. V

70

LAXMANAN. P

71

LITTY MARIA AUGUSTINE

72

LOGARCHANA. N

73

M V RV S. KRISHNA

74

M. GOWTHAM

75

M. JASHWANTH

76

MAAZNA SIYAD. K

77

MADHUMITA. A

78

MALIKA SINHA

79

MANAMI KONAR

80

MANGAIYAR THILAGAM. J

81

MANICKAM. SP

]

82

MANIMOZHI. S

TRUE co#r

83

MANOJ KUMAR. M

Y ATTESTED

84

MEENALOSHINI. S

85

MUKESH RAJ. S

BRI MAN -,f»'

86

MUTHUKRISHNAN. D

87

NATHISSHA. N

88

NENAVATA SONALI

89

NIRMALA. G




90

NITHIYASHREE. S

91

NIVEDITHA NANDAGOPAL

92

P. KAMALIKA

93

PARVATHY SURESH

94

PAVITHRA. R

93

PONMAANASELVAN. J.R

96

POOJA DEEPAK

97

POORNA VIGNESH. S

98

PRASANA VENKATESH. S

99

PRASANNAKUMAR. B

100

PRASHANNA.R S

101

PRIYANKA. S

102

R. SWARNALATHA

103

RADHAKRISHNAN. P

104

RAGHAVI VIJAYAN

105

RAGHURAM. R

106

RAJALAKSHMI. R

107

RAJITHRA. R

108

RAMALAKSHMI RAMYA.R.D

109

RAMYA.E

110

RANJITHKUMAR. B

111

RITHIVIBANSYIA. M

112

RIYA R EBENEZER

113

RUFINA. M

114

RUPASHRI. S

115

S. THABASUM SHEERIN

116

SABARI. K.K

117

SAINARENDRAN. M

118

SATHIYA SRI PRASATH. G.V

119

SESHAGOPALAN

120

SHARVIKA. S

121

SHAWN PAUL RUSSEL. J

122

SHREYA SEN

123

SHYAM SUNDAR. P

124

SIVA BALAN.J

125

SIVASOUNDAR. S

126

SNEHA. M

127

SRINATH. B.R

128

SRINITHL. S

129

SRIRAM SESHAMANI. K.S

130

STEPHIL SAM

131

SUBALAKSHML. S

132

SUBHIKSHA. A.G

133

SUBITSHA. R

134

SUPRASANNA. S

135

SUPRIYA. M

136

SURYA.K TRUE T

137

TADI SRI VENKATA NAGA SAI RAMA SAMEER

138

THAMIZHCHELVIL. T.T

— e

139

THENDRALMATHL V  sm MmNy

140

o My wnoABAGIEES FuDYeH

| == |




141

VARADARAJAN. C.V

142

VARSHINI. B

143

VARSHITH ISAKAPATLA

144

VEMANABOINA SAHITHI PRIYA

145

VIGNESH. R

146

VIJAY. E

147

VIJAYASURIYA. K

148
149
150

VISMAYA. B

VYSHNAVIL S. DAS

YAZHINI. S

AASHISH CAROL SAFIN V

AASHISH VISHNUPRASAD

ABISHEK R

4/5th Semester

ADHITHYA T

ADITHIYAN B

AHILA RAJESWARI S

AISHWARIYALAKKSHMI C

=N Nl Re N LT QSN RUSTY I SO

AISWARYA S IGNATIOUS

O

AKSHAYA PK

—
o

ANBARASI P

[a—
—_

ANIL KUMAR THOTAKURA

o

ANIRUDH RAJENDRA KAGNE

p—
(U]

ANN MARIA GEORGE

~

APARNA PRASANTH

—
wn

ARSHA AR

—
=

ASHWANI SHURUTHI S

—
~

ASMITAA S

-
=]

B INDUSREE

—
N =]

B RAMYAA

[ 3]
[=

BALAMURUGAN E

o

BARATHI RAM K

S0
38 ]

BHARATHI A

[N]
(%]

BHARATHKUMAR V

()
=

BHUVANESWARY M

[Se)
wn

BIRAGADHEESWARI T M

]
=)

C MATHANGI

o
~J

CHANDANA R CHANDRAN

o
=}

CHARANVISHWA B

[Se]
o

CHEBATTINA NIKHIL

|

(%]
o

CHUIJITHA B

W
[a—

DAYANIDHI N

PO ol ATTESTED
Tl\'\_nﬁég"‘

(%]
[\

DEEPASHRI R

(oS )
w

DEIVANAI M

=N

w
s

DHEEPANRAAJ

aRl HARARYLA

MmEDICAL COLLEGE

(V5]
wn

DHEERAJ K

RACITHE
MADAGADIFET) f

THALRUPPA
UDUCHE ROV

(Vs]
(@)

DORAIRAJ SR

(#%]
~l

E RETHANYAA




38

ESHWAR G

39

FATIMA

40

G SWETHA

41

GADIKOTA HEMANTH CHOWDARY

42

GOPIKA AJAY

43

HARI SHANKER V

44

HARINI T

45

HARIPRASATH S

46

HARISHM

47

HARITHA R

48

HARIVARTHINI S

49

JANE PRABA SHALOM P

50

JASON STUDD

51

JAYANTHK

52

JOSHUA MATHIVENDHAN K

53

K GURUPRAKASH

54

KALAJARASI K

35

KANCHI VENISHA

56

KAPILAN A

57

KARAN S

58

KARTHIGA R

59

KASI VISHNU RAJ N

60

KAVIYARASAN K

61

KEERTHIVASAN A

62

KHAN AZMEEN ABDUL AKBAR

63

KILAMBI TEJA SREE

64

KRISHNA PRASANTH P

65

LAKSHMI PRABA N

66

LEELA KRISHNA V

67

LINZA HASHIR

68

LOGEETHA ALIAS VISALATCHI S

69

LOGESHWARAN T

70

M AJAY YUVAN SANKAR

7l

MADHUMITHA B

12

MADHUVARSHNE S

73

MADINENI BHAVYA SREE

74

MAHESH S

75

MANOBALAN S

76

MANOJKUMAR G

77

MOHAMMED ANJAL HISAM

78

MOHAMMED AQEEL K P

79

MONISHA P

80

MOURIYA A

81

NAKSHATHRA G

82

83

NASHAR SHARAF ALITRUE COPY AfTESTED
NEYA K '

84

NIHIL KUMAR R L

85

NIKHIL SURESH L T T e

86

NIRANJANKUMAR i L ALKUPRAM, N

. o
=] U5 107

87

NISSY AHARON GEDDADA™ "~ "\

88

NITISH BADRINATH K \




89

NIVEDHA S

90

PALEPU PRASANTH AKHIL

91

PIRIEA DHARSHINIE A B

92

PRATHIKSHA D M

93

PRAVEENA S

94

PREMKUMAR T

95

PRIYALAKSHMI R

96

R GOWRI PRASAD

o7

RAJASEKARAN D

98

RAKHAVI N

99

RASIKA K

100

RETHINASESHAN R

101

RITHIKA R

102

RITHVIKAMD

103

RUBASREE K

104

RUDRAPRIYAN D

105

RUFINA MARIA ANCY R

106

RUSFIDA RAFEEQ

107

S ANISHA VIGNESHWARI

108

S R HEMA CHANDRAN

109

SAJID KHAN J

110

SAKTHI RAAGOV R S

111

SANDHIYA R

112

SANJAY GUTTULA

113

SANJAY SHARMA S

114

SANJEEVE KUMAR R

115

SANTHOSH S

116

SARANRAJS T

117

SARGURURAJ E

118

SAYUJYA C

119

SHAKTHIS P

120

SHAZIN MUHAMMED

121

SHELIN HEPHZIBHA K

122

SHEPHRINE WROBEL R PRASAD

123

SIBI SANDILYAN S S

124

SIDDANTH R B

125

SIDRA ASHARAF

126

SINDHUJA B

127

SIVASHANGARI A

128

SOS ESABEL ROSALIN A

129

SOWMYA M

130

SREEJAM

131

SRI NIDHI V

132

SRI SARIGA S

133

134

SUBITSHAA S \
T —]

135

SURYA R

136

SUTHIKSHA AK oSy

137

MEDICAL COLLEGE & MOSEN
SWETHA M KALITHEERTHAL <PRAY

138

TANUS A S MADAGADIPET, PUDUCHERRY-%

139

THAMIZHARASAN P




3/4th Semester

140

THIRUVETRISVARAN M

141

V BHAARATH

142

V V KANIMOZHI

143

VIDHYA BHARATHI R

144

VIDHYASHRI A

145

VIJAYA RAJA MUGHIL

146

VIJETHA K

147

VISHVA C

148

YAMUNA SHREE S

149

YEDIDA YASASWINI

150

YUVAPRAKASH R

Name of the student

A SOWMIA

ABINAYA V

ABIRAMI V

ADWAIDHA RAJEEV

AISHWARYA K

AJAY ]

ALIN AMALA P

ANANTHI R

ANANYA N

ANUSHAA V

AQCHAYA R

ARJUN P

ASHIMA V

ASIF AHMED M

ATHISHA S DENNIS

BHUVANESH S

BHUVANESHWARI V

BLESSY ANGOM

BREEN STANY BOSCO

D SHREYA

DABRINE SHELCIA JJ

DANUSHIYA S

DARANIN

DEEPIKA S

DHASHVANTH R

DHINESH S

ESTHER LYDIA FESTUS P

FATHIMA SANA M TRUE COPY ATTEST

GAUTHAM K [

GIRIRAJAN N 5

GOBIKA K RN WAYAGAR

-

ED

GOMATHI SANKARANARAYANAN D N kerons

GORRELA SAMIR NANDA "o © Rk

GUHAN S \

HANI ABDUL RASHEED
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37

HARI SABARISH NATARAJAN

38

HARIHARAN B

39

HARINI D

40

HARSHAVARTHINI T

41

HARSHENI M

42

HEMAVATHI S B

43

INDHUJA M

44

ISHWARYA L

45

ISHWARYA S

46

ISWARIYA D

47

J ANNIE RUFINA

48

J K HEMANTH RHAJ

49

J N NISHWIN

50

JAGATH RATCHAGAN M

51

JANANE NM

52

JAYASANKARI S

33

JAYASHREE KA

54

JENNIFER JOHN

55

JOEL JOJO EDATTEL

56

JOSHUA J

57

JOSHUA RAJA KUMARAN S

58

KAAVIYAN

59

KABILAN S

60

KANMANIARASI S

61

KAVIYA PRIYA A

62

KIRUTHIVASAN R

63

KISHORE R

64

KRISHNA KHANTH V

65

LAKSHA P A

66

LAKSHIYA M R

67

LIDAN PRASAL R M

68

LOGESHWARAN M

69

LOKESH BALAJI R

70

MADHAVAN H

71

MAHASHREE MYLAPORE RAJESH

72

MARAGATHAPRIYA E

73

MELANIE MARIYAM NOBEL

74

MENAGA R

75

MENAGADEVI B

76

MIRUDHULA B

or

MOHAMAD ASLAM A K

78

MONICA P

79

MOULIKA KRISHNA K K

80

N NASHRATH BENAZIR

81

NAMBU R

82

NANDHINI G TRUE COPY[ATTE

STED

83

NARUN B V N

84

NAVEED AHMED M S

85

Pt
NAVEEN SARAVANA M 851 MANAKULA WINA

86

NIMISHA JUSTIN

TCA (=
KALITHEERT
N

87

et

NITHESH G V WADAC AT




88 |PIRAVEEN RAJR

89 |[POOJAR

90 |[PRABHUL

91 |PRITHIVIRAJR

92 |PRIYADHARSHINI V

93 |PUKAZHENTHIK

94 [R KAMATCHI

95 |[RAGAVIS

96 |RAJESHWARIR

97 |[RAMYA A

98 |[RANCHANA DEVID S

99 [RAVIPRASAATHS S

100 |RIZA NOUSHAD P

101 |[ROHINIR

102 [ROSHAN SAFEEQA H

103 [S K PRADHYUN
104 |S NIRANJINI

105 |S SIVANE

106 |S VINITHA
107 [SAIPRIYATN
108 |SAKTHI KEERTHANA S
109 [SAMUELRAJ A
110 |[SANDEEP V
111 |[SANJANA S

112 [SANTHIYA M

113 |SATHISHKUMAR C
114 |SENURITA R

115 |[SHALINI M

116 |SHARON ELZA THOMAS
117 |SHARON JOY BLESSINA A
118 |SHREYA SHARNI SANJIVIKUMAR
119 |SIDDHANT SUDHAKAR KASHYAP
120 |SINDUJA S

121 |SINWAN MOHAMMAD ABDUL RAZAK
122 [SIVAPRIYA S

123 [SOWMIYA P

124 |SOWNDARARAJAN R

125 |SREESHMA KRISHNAN
126 |SRINIVASAN S

127 [SRIRAM J

128 [SRIVAN BALAIJIP

129 |[SUBASH CHANDRA BOSE S
130 |SUBHA RANJANA P

131 |[SUHASINIP = )
132 |[SUPRIYARAL

133 |SURYA B [

134 |[SURYA S e |
135 [SUSHMA S ezt RyeAn,
136 SUVANGI CHANDA MADAGALIFET, Pu‘.)uCH*:-GOS 107
137 [SWETHA M

138 |[SWETHA S

\
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139 [THANMATHI M

140 |TITHI SHARMA

141 |V SHREEVARDHAN

142 |VADLA CHIHNITHA

143 |VAISHNAVI S

144 [VARSHANTHRAJK G

145 |VIGNESHWAR B

146 |VIJAYAKASH A

147 |VINOODHINI

148 |VUPPALA GANGA BHARANI

149 [YOGESHWARAN C

150 [YUVASHREE M N

Name

o

A SRIMATHI

AAKASH S

ABINAYA E

ABINISHA R

ADHAVAN R

ADITHYA B

AGALYAM

AJAYKRISHNA R

AKILAA GG

AKILAN K

AMUDHAMOZHI M

ANANDHAVAITHEESWARI G

ANGEL MARRY THOMAS

ARAVINTHSAMY B

ARUN KUMAR YADAV

ASHMITHA R

CHANDRANATHDEV E

CHARUMATHI BALA B

DARSHINI P

Iyr2021 DEBDYUTI DAS

o R [ T P [P Y [ ORI ) (PR [P o
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DEEPTHI S

(L]
b

DHANALAKSHMI G

o
(8]

DHARANIDHARAN K S

o
=N

DHIYANNESH S

DINESH KUMAR S

o
wh

[ o]
(@)

DIVYA JEYASHREE J

TRUE COPY ATI'EF7 5[ ANUSHIYA

28 |ELAMATHIP

29 |ELAMPIRAITN

“+~30" [ERNESTO BALA SUBBIAHK S N

31..|EZHILARASIM

32 |F THABASUM

33 |GAUTHAM ARIHARAN T

34 |GOWTHAM S

35 |GUNALAN S

36 |GURURAM PRASATHV

37 |HTANYA SINGH




38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

HALEEMA AAFRIDHA

HANNA MATHEW

HARSHA VARDHANA S

HEMALATHA HP

HEMANTHRAJACM

J ASHWIN VARAPRASAD

JAYAVARTHINI V

JUMANA HAZEEN J

K B ANUSHA

K HARI PRASANTH

KAILASHE K

KARTHIK RAAJA D

KARTHIK RAJAM

KAVI SHRIV

KAVINILAVU B

KAVURU RITIKA

KRITHIK RAJ S

KRITIHASINI R

KULASEKARAVAIRAMUTHU A

KUMARESH A

KUNALAN M

L SAJEEV

LAVANYALR

MADUMITTA S

MAHIMMA VARSINE P

MALARVIZHY R

MALAVIKA AM

MEGALSRI R

MEGAVIDHYAA P

MEGHA MOHAN

MIRUTHIKAA N

MOHAMED MUBEEN M

MOHANAPRIYA B

MOHINKRISHNA P R

MUTHAMIZH P

NANDHINI K

NAVEENA P

NAVEENGANESH B

NEHA S

NIRMAL RAJ K

NISHA B

NIVETHA SHREE S

NIZAR REHUMAN A

OBU VAISNAVIIK S

PARTHASARATHY K

TRUE CO?NATTEST

PRASSANNA RAJAN S

PRAVEEN L

PRAVEEN RAJU R

PREETHI S MADAG

t

PREETHI VENDAN P

as
R MAN A} -7
AEDICAL ¢
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ADTHER: LLPPAM,
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PREETHIKA E
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90

91

92

K]

94

g9

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

PRINCE BABU

PURVAJA K

R SRIKANTH

RIQSHITHA SRI S

S K VARSHINI

S KALYAN SHRAVAN

S PIRIADHARSHNE

SACHIN KUMAR S

SANGEETHA ANAND

SANJEETHR B

SARAN V

SARANYA S

SARATH CHANDRA M

SARATHKUMAR S

SARAVANAKUMAR P

SARMILI D R

SASIDHARAN R

SATHIYANARAYANAN B

SATHIYAVATHI A

SHADA FATHIMA V

SHANMUGAPRIYA R

SHIBU ARAVIND M N

SHIVAVISHNU S

SHREENILA

SHREYA PADHI

SHRUTHI R

SIPI ERAI ANBU B

SIVAGNANALAKSHMI ALIAS SAMYKTHA J

SIVANAGA SHAILAJA S

SIVASUBRAMANIAN P

SNEHA S

SONIYA V

SOUNDHARIYA K

SOWNDHARYA S

SREE NIVEDITAA S

SREELAKSHMI G THOVARAY1

SRIRAM S

SRUTHY ANNA MATHEW

STAFFORD SAM MAXWELL M

SUBA LAKSHMI E

SUBHIKSHA PRIYADHARSHINI M

SUCHARITA S SINHASAN

SUJITH R

SUJITHA S [

hR

SUSHMITHA M 0= M mayro
=

brefiTAL

SUVALAKSHMI B MBI € ALKUPRAN
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05 107-

SWARNA SWATHI M MADAGADIFET, FUCTEHERTY]

SWATHIK I

SWATHY G

SWEDHA S




140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

SWETHANIVASAN S

TANUSHRI NARENDRAN

THARNESH O

THEEBAA SHARANYA SENTHILKUMAR

UDHAYA V

V ABHINANDHAN

V HARSHAVARDHINI

V SRI HARINI

VARSHASRER S

VATTIKUTI SAI HEMANTH

VISHAL P

TRUE COPY ATTESTED
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Animal House Visit

The following students are benefited during last five years by the exposure to
the institution animal house facility as part of their learning resources.

Year SLNo Name of the student

1 ABINANDHAN. G T

2017-2018 2  |ABIRAMIL D
3 AJITHA. J

(UG) 4 |AKSHARA.M

5 ALEENA ANN SABU
6 |AMIRTHA VARSHINI. C
7 |ANAGHA.B
8 |ANAND KRISHNA C SHAJU
9 |ANBARASL S
10 |ANGELINE. F
11 |APARNA AISHWARYA DEVI. K
12 |ARAVIND DEGAULE. S
13 |ARIFUDEEN. K
14 |ARUN.N
15 |BALLA RAKESH
16 |BARATH KUMARAN. S P
17 |BHUPATHIRAJU VENKATA VIJAYA LAKSHMI
18 |BHUVANA.]J
19 |CHINMAYI ANOOP
20 |DEEPAN. A
21 |DEIVANAL R
22 |DINESH ROSHANSE]J
23 |DINESH.M
24  |DIVYA DHARSHINIL. J
25 |GAYATHRIL K
26 |GIRITHARAN. S
27 |GOGULAVASAN. B
28 |GOKULANATHAN. S
29 |GOMATHL M
30 |GUKAN.R
31 |[HARIHARAN.V
32 |HARSHAVARDHINI i
33 |HARSHITA S JAIN el e
34 |HEMASRL R
35 |ISAAC ABE
36 |JAYAKRISHNAN HARISHKUMAR % -
37 |JAYANTH. S P MABAGADIPET, PUDUC
38 |JAYASTL P
39 [JIBLN
40 |JOEL.B
41 |KARTHIKA DEVI. D.S




42

KARTHIKRAJ. R

43

KASI VISWANATHA SWAMI. A

44

KAVIYA MEENA. K

45

KEERTHE LAKSHMI. S

46

KEERTHIGA. K

47

KIRUTHIKA. M

48

KOUSALYA GOPALSAMY

49

KUMPATLA DHANALAKSHMI

50

LOGESHKUMAR. M

31

MALAVIKA SRIDEVI. G

52

MANEESHAH @ JAYALALITHA. I

53

MEDICHERLA DURGA TRI VENKATA RAJA SRI

54

MEINAAKSHI. C

35

MITHRA. R

56

MOHAMMED SABIK. S S

57

MOHANA KRISHNAN. M

58

MOHANDASS. M

59

MUKUNDHAN CHELLAM. S

60

MURALIDARAN. M

61

NAREN BABU. L

62

NAVANEETH SURENDRAN

63

NELLIAN. R

64

NISHANTHI ROSS STEFINA. S P

65

NITHIYASREE. S

66

NIVETHITHA. N

67

PADMAAVATHY. P

68

PETA SAIVARUNIKA

69

PODILAPU DILIP KRISHNA CHAITANYA

70

POOBALAN. V

71

POOJA. K

72

PRADHEEBA. A

73

PREETHI. R

74

PRIYADHARSHINIL R

713

PRIYANGA. M

76

RAAJANISHA VN

17

RAGULPSR

78

RAMA. R

79

RAMKUMAR. G

80

RAMKUMAR. M

81

RAMPRAKASH. K

82

RESHMA. P

83

RESHMA. T

84

REVEDA. M

85

ROGHAN BALAJL. RN

86

ROSHAN. M

87

RUBYSRI. S

38

89

S. GEETHAVARSHINI e cORY ATTESTED
SAILESH BARIK i A

90

SAJITH KANNA. R

91

SAJITHA. M S

92

SAKTHIDHARAN. B

MADAG




93  |SAMGEETH. M
94 |SAMRIDDHI

95  |SANDHYA. S

96 [SANJU.SS

97 |SANTHABAI LAKXMI. B

98 |SARASWATHI PREETHA. J

99 |[SARAVANAN. M

100 [SAVITHA.J

101 [SHAIK SAMEER

102 [SHANAZ JEMIMA RAFFI

103 [SHRI HARI PRADEEBA. V

104 |SHUJAUDEEN. M

105 [SHWETHA. A

106 [SHYAL S PRIYANKHA

107 [SIRISHAA.S S

108 [SIRPY.P

109 |[SNEHA PREETHI R

110 [SRIDEVLJ

111 [SRIPATHY.K

112 [SUBASH. C

113 [SUBASRI S

114 [SUBATHRA. G

115 |SUDHARSAN. V

116 |SUSHMA. S

117 |SWATHL S

118 [SWETHA.N

119 |THANIGAIVEL. V

120 |[UDAYASANKAR. K

121 |[VASANTH. V

122 [VASUMATHI R

123 |VIJAYA PRIYANKA.RBM K

124 |[VINODHINL U

125 |[VINOTHKUMAR. K

126 |VISHVAJA.S.U

127 |[YOHAN MATHEW GEORGIE

128 |[YUVAPPREYA.K

SI.No Name of the student
1 |AARTHY.K
2  |ABIDHA.D
3 |ABINESH. P
2018-2019 4 JAGILAN.R
5 |AISHWARYA. B l
(UG) 6 |AISHWARYA.R ]

7 |AMIRITHIYA. K e SEa HOSPITAL
8 |AMITH K PRASAD A R-6u5 1072
9  |ANKIT AZAR BAGE

10 |ARAVIND PRAKASH. M \
11 |ARCHANA.R \

)




12

ARTHANA. A

13

ARUNACHALAM. K

14

ASHIKA ACHIRAJ

15

ASPANA JEBA.J

16

ASWANTH. K

17

BADMAPRIYA. V

18

BAVADHARENE. P

19 |BHATTACHARYA SAMMAH

20 |BRINDA PANNEERSELVAM

21 |CHITTEMSETTI HEMASRI AKHILA

22 |DEBRUP PAL

23  |DEEPIKA.M

24 |DHANUSHRAAMAN. R

25 |DHARANEESHWARAN. S

26 |DHEEPIGA.P.K

27 |DHEEPIKKA.M

28 [DIVYA DHARSHINI C

29 |DIVYA.C

30 |DJEGAJENANIE.D

31 |FREDDIE FLAVIAN CRUZ. S

32 |GANESH. S

33 |GAUTHAM.M

34 |GAYATHRIL V

35 |GEETHANIJALI B

36 |GOKULAKANNAN. S.P.S

37 |GOKULARUN. A

38 |GOPIGA.I

39 |GOPIKA SURESH

40 |GOWRI SHANKAR. S

41 |HARIHARAN.R

42 |HARINL S

43  |HARISIVAN. S

44 |HEMACHAND. V.S.S

45 |JASMINE AFINA.J

46 |JAYASURIYA. S

47 [JAYAVISHHWA. B

48  [JESIFFER VICTORIA RANIL R

49  [JISHA S KOTTARAM

50 |KAMALAVENIL M

51 |KARTHIKT.G

52 |KARTHIKA.M

53 |KARTHIKEYAN. S

54 |KATHIRAVAN.K

55 |KATHIRVEL.R

56 |KAVIYA MADHURA. M e
57 |[KAVIYASREE U. P i s
58 |KAYALVIZHL S

59 |KEERTHANA.B . DB
60 |KEERTHANA.N MEOICAL LD HOSPITAL
61 KEERTHANA. R MADAG wir kT, F'uaué:;é"\i'e?:h 10p.
62 |KEERTHIGA KRISHNAN X




63 |KEERTHIGA KUMAR
64  |KESHIKASRI KARTHIKEYAN

65  |KRIPA JAISWAL. R

66 |LEKHA.L

67 |LOKESH KHANNA.S

68 |LOKESH. K

69 |IMAHALAKSHMI SEKAR

70  IMAHALAKSHMI SUBRAMANI

71  [MAHESHKUMAR. L

72 [MAHESHWARAN. A

73 |[MAHESHWARARAIJ. K

74  [MANICKAM.R.M

75 IMANIKANDAN. J

76  [MANIMEGALAL B

77 |[MANOJ ARVIND. R

78  |MANOJ KUMAR. A

79 |MARISSA INFANTA MENDEZ

80 [MINU.B

81 |MISBA.B

82 |MONISHA. M

83 |MRINALINI

84 |MUDALIAR BHUVANESWARI ANANDANE

85 |[MUNUSAMY.C

86 [NAGA HARISH. S

87 |NANDANA.S

88 [NANDHINIL C

89 |[NANDHINL J.S

90  INAUFAL RIZWAN. J

91  [NAVEEN KUMARR. R

92 |[NAVEEN.]I

93 INEKAA NITHYA SREK.A.V

94  |NISHA.M

95 INITHILLA MOOKAMBIKA. R

96 [NITHIN. M

97 |INITHISH KANNA. S

98 |[NIVEDHA. S

99  |PARVATHI KARTHIKEYAN. G

100 [PON SURABHI. S

101 |[PRADEEP. T

102 |[PRARDHAN AASISH. J

103 |[PREETHY

104 |R. ATSHARA

105 |RAGUL.S

106 |[RAJESH KRISHNA. R /

107 |RESHMA. A FRUE COPY ATTTSTED
108 |ROHIT RAJ. R \

109 [SARANYA. S _
110 SARANYADEVI. S anf MANAEU';_'." I}\ s
111 |SARVESWARA RAO GUPTA, N kacrmoeertin o \
112 |[SATHIYAPRAKASH. M ey \
113 |[SHAKEEN SULAIMAN. S \

|




114 |SHALINL K

115 |SHANKAR. S

116 |SHRIRAM SANKAR. V

117 |SHUBHADA CHAUDHARI
118 |SIDDHARTH. R

119 |SIVA RAMA KRISHNA TOTA
120 |SIVASHANKAR. P

121 |SOHAIL ABBAS. R

122 |[SOWNTHARYAA CK
123 |[SRIHARI. R

124  |SRI MEENAACHI. M.S
125 |SRIRAM. M

126 |SUBHASRI. M

127 [SUMITHA. T.P

128 |[SUPBIKSHA.K

129 [SURYA.S.S

130 |SUSHMITHA. B

131 |SWADHA.K.N

132 |SWATHI KRISHNA

133 |SWETHA SAJEEV

134 |TAMILKAVIYA.K.P
135 |[THAIYAL NAYAGIL M
136 |THEJAVIKHO PUNYU
137 |UMAR LATHIF. M

138 |VAIBHAV VASUDEVAN. V
139 |VAISALL V

140 |VASANTHI. V

141 |VASEEGAR THAVASU
142 |VASIREDDY SIDDHAN
143 |VASUKI. M

144 |VISHNUPRIYA.P

145 |VISHWA GANESHAN. V.K
146 |VISRUTH GOKUL. B
147 |YOGANAND. M

S1.No Name of the student
1 ABBISHEK. S
2  |ABIHARINIL S
2019-2020 3 AGILAN. P

4  |AHIL NIVAS MOHAN. R.M

UG) 5 AISHVARYA SHRI. M
6 |AISHWARYA.M
7 |AJAYRAILN
8 |AJIESH.R
9 |AKSHARA TRUE CEPY ATTESTED
10 |AKSHAYA.CR
11 |ALAUKIKA BANSAL
12 |AMRUTHA. S
13 |ANNAMPALLI YUVA SREE
14 |ANUSREE. K




15 |ARAVIND. D
16 |ARCHANA. S

17 |ARUNACHALAM. L

18 |AVA COLLIN JUGGI

19 |B.NARMADHA

20 |BALABHADRA SAIPREETHI

21 |BALAKUMARAN. S

22 |BARATHSELVAN. S

23 |BARSHNL S

24  |BHARATH BALAJL R.K

25 |BISMI S MAHEEN

26 |BRITO JOY

27 |CHANDRAKANTH. K

28 |CHAVITHA.V

29  |CHEKKA MRUDULASRI

30 |CHINTAPALLI BHANU SOWJANYA

31 |CITIBABU.V

32 |DEVASURIYA.K

33 |DHANVAANTH HARRAN. M.S

34 |DHANYA.C

35 |DIVYASRL M

36 |EYAZHINL S

37 |GANGADHARAN. T

38 |GIRUA.S

39  |GIRISH. S

40 |GOMATHL E

41 |GRACIYA JACOB.J

42 |GURUCHARAN. R

43 |GURUPRASANTH. S P

44  |HARISH. T.S

45 |HEMANTH KUMAR. K

46 |JAISARABESH. R

47 |JANANL JM

48  |JANANL V

49  |JAYAPRABA

50 |JEEVITHA.R

51 |JEEVITHAA.S

52 |JEFFRIK E CHRISTUS

53 |JENNITA RUFINA. E

54  |JERUSHA SHARON. E

55 |JEYA ABARNA. C

56 |JOTHIKA PANDE. V i

57 |KALAISELVI. D.B e
58 |KARTHIGA.K ke T

59  |KARTHIKRAIJ. C S

60 |KEERTHANA. V.A R T L
61 |KEREN S DANIEL e
62 |KEVIN ROSHAN. F MATIAGAGIPET: PUDUCHERFY-005 T
63 |KIRTHANA.T \
64 |KIRUTHIKA JOHN |

\

;?.\




65

KOUSIKA DEVI. S

66 |KULHALI SRINIDHI B

67 |KUMARAN.P

68 |LAJVANTHIL J

69 |LAKSHMI KARTHIKA.V

70 |LAXMANAN. P

71  |LITTY MARIA AUGUSTINE

72 |LOGARCHANA.N

73  |[M VRV S.KRISHNA

74  |M. GOWTHAM

75 |M.JASHWANTH

76 |MAAZNA SIYAD. K

77 |MADHUMITA. A

78 |MALIKA SINHA

79 |[MANAMI KONAR

80 |MANGAIYAR THILAGAM.J

81 |MANICKAM. SP

82 |MANIMOZHL. S

83 |MANOJ KUMAR. M

84 |MEENALOSHINL S

85 |MUKESH RAIJ. S

86 |MUTHUKRISHNAN. D

87 |NATHISSHA.N

88 |[NENAVATA SONALI

89 [NIRMALA. G

90 |NITHIYASHREE. S

91 |NIVEDITHA NANDAGOPAL

92 |[P. KAMALIKA

93 |PARVATHY SURESH

94 |[PAVITHRA.R

95 |[PONMAANASELVAN. JR

96 |POOJA DEEPAK

97 |POORNA VIGNESH. S

98 |PRASANA VENKATESH. S

99 [PRASANNAKUMAR. B

100 |[PRASHANNA.R S

101 |[PRIYANKA. S

102 |R. SWARNALATHA

103 |RADHAKRISHNAN. P

104 |RAGHAVIVIJAYAN

105 |RAGHURAM.R

106 |[RAJALAKSHMI R

107 |RAJITHRA.R

108 |RAMALAKSHMI RAMYA.R.D

109 |RAMYA.E I
110 |RANJITHKUMAR. B  TRUECETT T
111 |RITHIVIBANSYIA. M L
112 |RIYA R EBENEZER Tl aoaR
113 |RUFINA. M  srtMANRL e oe EMOSTUTE N
114 |RUPASHRLS R

\




2020-2021

TRUE c@w ariE4FED

LAVAGAR

115

S. THABASUM SHEERIN

116

SABARI. K.X

117

SAINARENDRAN. M

118

SATHIYA SRI PRASATH. G.V

119 |SESHAGOPALAN

120 |SHARVIKA. S

121 [SHAWN PAUL RUSSEL.J

122 |SHREYA SEN

123 |SHYAM SUNDAR. P

124 |SIVA BALAN.J

125 [SIVASOUNDAR. S

126 |SNEHA. M

127 |SRINATH. B.R

128 |SRINITHI. S

129 |SRIRAM SESHAMANI. K.S

130 [STEPHIL SAM

131 |[SUBALAKSHMI. S

132 |SUBHIKSHA. A.G

133 |[SUBITSHA. R

134 |SUPRASANNA. S

135 |SUPRIYA.M

136 |SURYA.K

137 |TADI SRI VENKATA NAGA SAI RAMA SAMEER

138 |THAMIZHCHELVI. T.T

139 |(THENDRALMATHI. V

140 |USHA BHANU KODI

141 |[VARADARAJAN. C.V

142 |VARSHINI. B

143 |VARSHITH ISAKAPATLA

144 |VEMANABOINA SAHITHI PRIYA

145 |VIGNESH. R

146 |VIJAY.E

147 |VIJAYASURIYA. K

148 |VISMAYA.B

149 |VYSHNAVILI. S. DAS

150 |YAZHINI S

SL.No Name of the student

1 AASHISH CAROL SAFIN V
2 AASHISH VISHNUPRASAD
3 ABISHEK R

4 ADHITHYA T

5 ADITHIYAN B

6 AHILA RAJESWARI S

7 AISHWARIYALAKKSHMI C
8 AISWARYA S IGNATIOUS
9 AKSHAYA PK

10 ANBARASI P

11

ANIL KUMAR THOTAKURA




12

ANIRUDH RAJENDRA KAGNE

13

ANN MARIA GEORGE

14

APARNA PRASANTH

15

ARSHA AR

16

ASHWANI SHURUTHI S

17

ASMITAA S

18

B INDUSREE

19

B RAMYAA

20

BALAMURUGAN E

21

BARATHI RAM K

22

BHARATHI A

23

BHARATHKUMAR V

24

BHUVANESWARY M

25

BIRAGADHEESWARITM

26

C MATHANGI

27

CHANDANA R CHANDRAN

28

CHARANVISHWA B

29

CHEBATTINA NIKHIL

30

CHUJITHA B

31

DAYANIDHI N

32

DEEPASHRIR

33

DEIVANAIM

34

DHEEPANRAAJ

35

DHEERAIJ K

36

DORAIRAJ S R

37

E RETHANYAA

38

ESHWAR G

39

FATIMA

40

G SWETHA

41

GADIKOTA HEMANTH CHOWDARY

42

GOPIKA AJAY

43

HARI SHANKER V

44

HARINI T

45

HARIPRASATH S

46

HARISH M

47

HARITHA R

48

HARIVARTHINI S

49

JANE PRABA SHALOM P

50

JASON STUDD

51

JAYANTHK

22

JOSHUA MATHIVENDHAN K

53

K GURUPRAKASH

54

KALAJARASI K

29

KANCHI VENISHA

56

KAPILAN A =

37

KARAN S TRUETOFY™

58

KARTHIGA R

59

KASI VISHNU RAJ N AT

60

KAVIYARASAN K _ SR MANRK ,»-\ -._.;,\.,,‘

61

KEERTHIVASAN A e R )

62

KHAN AZMEEN ABDUL AKBAR \




63

KILAMBI TEJA SREE

64

KRISHNA PRASANTH P

65

LAKSHMI PRABA N

66

LEELA KRISHNA V

67

LINZA HASHIR

68

LOGEETHA ALIAS VISALATCHI S

69

LOGESHWARAN T

70

M AJAY YUVAN SANKAR

71

MADHUMITHA B

72

MADHUVARSHNE S

73

MADINENI BHAVYA SREE

74

MAHESH S

75

MANOBALAN S

76

MANOJKUMAR G

i

MOHAMMED ANJAL HISAM

78

MOHAMMED AQEEL K P

79

MONISHA P

80

MOURIYA A

81

NAKSHATHRA G

82

NASHAR SHARAF ALI

83

NEYAK

84

NIHIL KUMAR R

85

NIKHIL SURESH

86

NIRANJANKUMAR

87

NISSY AHARON GEDDADA

88

NITISH BADRINATH K

89

NIVEDHA S

90

PALEPU PRASANTH AKHIL

91

PIRIEA DHARSHINIE A B

92

PRATHIKSHA D M

93

PRAVEENA S

94

PREMKUMAR T

95

PRIYALAKSHMI R

96

R GOWRI PRASAD

97

RAJASEKARAN D

98

RAKHAVIN

99

RASIKA K

100

RETHINASESHAN R

101

RITHIKA R

102

RITHVIKAMD

103

RUBASREE K

104

RUDRAPRIYAN D

105

RUFINA MARIA ANCY R

TRUE COPY ATTEaT

106

RUSFIDA RAFEEQ

107

S ANISHA VIGNESHWARI

108

S R HEMA CHANDRAN

109

SAJID KHAN J

110

SAKTHI RAAGOV R S

111

SANDHIYA R

112

SANJAY GUTTULA

113

SANJAY SHARMA S

Q




114 |SANJEEVE KUMAR R

115 |[SANTHOSH S

116 |SARANRAJST

117 |SARGURURAJE

118 |[SAYUJYAC

119 [SHAKTHISP

120 |SHAZIN MUHAMMED

121 |SHELIN HEPHZIBHA K

122 |SHEPHRINE WROBEL R PRASAD

123 |SIBISANDILYAN S S

124 |SIDDANTHR B

125 |SIDRA ASHARAF

126 |SINDHUJA B

127 |SIVASHANGARI A

128 [SOS ESABEL ROSALIN A

129 [SOWMYA M

130 [SREEJAM

131 |SRINIDHI V

132 |SRISARIGA S

133 |SRIBHUVANESHWARIM V

134 |SUBITSHAA S

135 |[SURYAR

136 |SUTHIKSHA AK

137 |SWETHAM

138 |[TANUSAS

139 |THAMIZHARASAN P

140 |THIRUVETRISVARAN M

141 |VBHAARATH

142 |V VKANIMOZHI

143 |VIDHYA BHARATHIR

144 |VIDHYASHRI A

145 |VIJAYA RAJA MUGHIL

146 |VIJETHA K

147 |VISHVA C

148 |YAMUNA SHREE S

149 | YEDIDA YASASWINI

150 |YUVAPRAKASHR

104 |RUDRAPRIYAN D

105 |RUFINA MARIA ANCY R

106 |RUSFIDA RAFEEQ

107 |S ANISHA VIGNESHWARI

108 |S R HEMA CHANDRAN

109 |SAJID KHAN J

110 [SAKTHI RAAGOVRS |

111 |SANDHIYA R FRUE(COPY ATTES L~
112 [SANJAY GUTTULA e

113 |SANJAY SHARMA S S

114 |SANJEEVE KUMARR MEGe NAKULA Nvavac
115 |SANTHOSH S MABAG G N
116 |SARANRAJST I

\




2021-2022

117

SARGURURAJ E

118

SAYUJYA C

119

SHAKTHI S P

120

SHAZIN MUHAMMED

121

SHELIN HEPHZIBHA K

122

SHEPHRINE WROBEL R PRASAD

123

SIBI SANDILYAN S S

124

SIDDANTH R B

125

SIDRA ASHARAF

126

SINDHUJA B

127

SIVASHANGARI A

128

SOS ESABEL ROSALIN A

129

SOWMYA M

130

SREEJA M

131

SRINIDHI V

132

SRI SARIGA S

133

SRIBHUVANESHWARI M V

134

SUBITSHAA S

135

SURYA R

136

SUTHIKSHA A K

137

SWETHA M

138

TANUS A S

139

THAMIZHARASAN P

140

THIRUVETRISVARAN M

141

V BHAARATH

142

V V KANIMOZHI

143

VIDHYA BHARATHI R

144

VIDHYASHRI A

145

VIJAYA RAJA MUGHIL

146

VIJETHA K

147

VISHVA C

148

YAMUNA SHREE S

149

YEDIDA YASASWINI

150

YUVAPRAKASH R

SL.No

Name of the student

A SOWMIA

ABINAYA V

ABIRAMI V

ADWAIDHA RAJEEVIRUE C@PY ATTESTED

AISHWARYA K (

AJAY |

ALINAMALAP _smwmni)

ANANTHI R KA

ANANYA N

ool |un|s]uw|to|—~

ANUSHAA V

[Uasry
—

AQCHAYA R

—
8]

ARJUN P

—
(U]

ASHIMA V




14 ASIF AHMED M

15 ATHISHA S DENNIS

16 BHUVANESH S

17 BHUVANESHWARI V

18 BLESSY ANGOM

19 BREEN STANY BOSCO
20 D SHREYA

21 DABRINE SHELCIA JJ

22 DANUSHIYA S

23 DARANI N

24 DEEPIKA S

29 DHASHVANTH R

26 DHINESH S

27 ESTHER LYDIA FESTUS P
28 FATHIMA SANA M

29 GAUTHAM K

30 GIRIRAJAN N

31 GOBIKA K

32 GOMATHI SANKARANARAYANAN D
33 GORRELA SAMIR NANDA
34 GUHAN S

30 HANI ABDUL RASHEED
36 HARIPRIYA D

37 HARI SABARISH NATARAJAN
38 HARIHARAN B

39 HARINI D

40 HARSHAVARTHINI T

41 HARSHENIM

42 HEMAVATHI S B

43 INDHUJA M

44 ISHWARYA L

45 ISHWARYA S

46 ISWARIYA D

47 J ANNIE RUFINA

48 J K HEMANTH RHAJ

49 JN NISHWIN

50 JAGATH RATCHAGAN M
51 JANANE NM

52 JAYASANKARI S

33 JAYASHREE KA

54 JENNIFER JOHN

3 JOEL JOJO EDATTEL

56 JOSHUA J

3 JOSHUA RAJA KUMARAN S
58 KAAVIYAN

59 KABILAN S

60 KANMANIARASI S

61 KAVIYA PRIYA A

62 KIRUTHIVASAN R

63 KISHORE R

64 KRISHNA KHANTH V




65 |LAKSHAPA

66  |LAKSHIYA MR

67 |LIDAN PRASALRM

68 |LOGESHWARAN M

69  |LOKESH BALAJIR

70 |MADHAVAN H

71 [MAHASHREE MYLAPORE RAJESH
72 |MARAGATHAPRIYA E

73 IMELANIE MARIYAM NOBEL

74 IMENAGA R

75 IMENAGADEVI B

76  IMIRUDHULA B

77 IMOHAMAD ASLAM A K

78  |MONICA P

79 |[MOULIKA KRISHNA K K

80 N NASHRATH BENAZIR

81 |[NAMBUR

82 |[NANDHINIG

83 |NARUNBYV

84 |NAVEED AHMED M S

85 |NAVEEN SARAVANA M

86  |NIMISHA JUSTIN

87 |NITHESHGV

88  |PIRAVEEN RAJR

89 |[POOJAR

90 |PRABHUL

91  [PRITHIVIRAJR

92 |PRIYADHARSHINI V

93 [PUKAZHENTHIK

94  |R KAMATCHI

95 |RAGAVIS

96 |RAJESHWARIR

97 |RAMYA A

98 |RANCHANA DEVID S

99  |[RAVIPRASAATHS S

100  |RIZA NOUSHAD P

101 |[ROHINI R

102 |ROSHAN SAFEEQA H

103 [SKPRADHYUN

104  |S NIRANJINI

105 [S SIVANE

106 |S VINITHA N
107 |SAIPRIYATN [
108 |SAKTHIKEERTHANA S 4oy = o\
109 |[SAMUELRAJ A T ey e
110  |[SANDEEP V il ™
111 [SANJANA S

112 [SANTHIYA M

113 |[SATHISHKUMAR C "8

114 [SENURITA R

113

SHALINI M \
7




116

SHARON ELZA THOMAS

117

SHARON JOY BLESSINA A

118

SHREYA SHARNI SANJIVIKUMAR

119

SIDDHANT SUDHAKAR KASHYAP

120 [SINDUJA S

121  |SINWAN MOHAMMAD ABDUL RAZAK
122  [SIVAPRIYA S

123 |[SOWMIYA P

124 |[SOWNDARARAJAN R
125 |[SREESHMA KRISHNAN
126 |SRINIVASAN S

127 [SRIRAMJ

128 [SRIVAN BALAIJI P

129 |SUBASH CHANDRA BOSE S
130 |SUBHA RANJANA P
131 |SUHASINI P

132 |SUPRIYARAL

133 [SURYAB

134 |[SURYAS

135 |SUSHMA S

136 |[SUVANGI CHANDA

137 |SWETHA M

138 |SWETHAS

139 |THANMATHIM

140 |TITHI SHARMA

141 |V SHREEVARDHAN
142 |VADLA CHIHNITHA
143 |VAISHNAVIS

144 |VARSHANTHRAJK G
145 |VIGNESHWAR B

146 |[VIJAYAKASHA

147 |VINOODHINI

148 |VUPPALA GANGA BHARANI
149 |YOGESHWARAN C

150 |YUVASHREEMN

TRUE €6PY ATTESTED
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Medical College and Hospital

Herbal Garden Visit

The following students are benefited during last five years by the exposure to
the institutional herbal garden as part of their learning resources.

Year

SL.No

Name of the student

2017-2018

(UG)

ABINANDHAN.G T

ABIRAMI. D

AJITHA.J

AKSHARA. M

ALEENA ANN SABU

AMIRTHA VARSHINI. C

ANAGHA. B

ANAND KRISHNA C SHAJU

ANBARASI. S

ANGELINE. F

APARNA AISHWARYA DEVI. K

ARAVIND DEGAULE. S

ARIFUDEEN. K

ARUN. N

BALLA RAKESH

BARATH KUMARAN. S P

BHUPATHIRAJU VENKATA VIJAYA LAKSHMI

BHUVANA.J

CHINMAYI ANOOP

DEEPAN. A

DEIVANAI R

DINESH ROSHAN SEJ

DINESH. M

DIVYA DHARSHINI. J

GAYATHRIL. K

GIRITHARAN. S

GOGULAVASAN. B

GOKULANATHAN. S

GOMATHI. M

GUKAN. R

HARIHARAN. V

HARSHAVARDHINI

HARSHITA S JAIN

ISAAC ABE W

JAYAKRISHNAN HARISHKUMAR _ B

JAYANTH. S P o pean ‘\\

JAYASTL P e

JIBL. N

JOEL. B

Blaw|ww|uw|wluw|uw|uwluw]u|ro o]t oo bt ro o |t == = = = = o [ = | =
e R R s T S T S Y P = e BN T e P N S S Y = S S Y T N T S N S A R e A R B R el

KARTHIKA DEVI. D.S

/
HEMASRI. R TRUE COPMIATTESTE.D
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42

KARTHIKRAJ. R

43 |KASI VISWANATHA SWAMI A

44 |KAVIYA MEENA.K

45 |KEERTHE LAKSHML S

46 |KEERTHIGA.K

47 |KIRUTHIKA. M

48  |KOUSALYA GOPALSAMY

49 |KUMPATLA DHANALAKSHMI

50 |LOGESHKUMAR.M

51 |MALAVIKA SRIDEVL G

52 |MANEESHAH @ JAYALALITHA. I

53 |MEDICHERLA DURGA TRI VENKATA RAJA SRI
54 |MEINAAKSHI. C

55 |MITHRA.R

56 |MOHAMMED SABIK. S S

57 |MOHANA KRISHNAN. M

58 |MOHANDASS.M

59 |MUKUNDHAN CHELLAM. S

60 |MURALIDARAN.M

61 |NAREN BABU. L

62 |NAVANEETH SURENDRAN

63 |NELLIAN.R

64 |NISHANTHI ROSS STEFINA. S P

65 |NITHIYASREE. S

66 |NIVETHITHA.N

67 |PADMAAVATHY.P

68 |PETA SAIVARUNIKA

69 [PODILAPU DILIP KRISHNA CHAITANYA
70 |[POOBALAN.V

71 |[POOJA.K

72 |PRADHEEBA. A

73  |PREETHLR

74  [PRIYADHARSHINL R

75 |[PRIYANGA.M

76  |RAAJANISHA VN

77 |RAGULPSR

78 |RAMA.R

79 |RAMKUMAR. G

80 |RAMKUMAR.M

81 |RAMPRAKASH.K

82 |RESHMA.P

83 |RESHMA.T

84 |REVEDA.M

85 |ROGHAN BALAJL RN

86 |ROSHAN.M :

87 |RUBYSRL S TRUE cof ATrecece
88 |S. GEETHAVARSHINI B e
89 |SAILESH BARIK

90 [SAJITHKANNA.R  smmans 0o

91 |SAJITHA. M S T ol O & HSPITAL
9 SAKTHIDHARAN, B~ 0w, pUbuc) |L‘.RI\‘\-G;JS 107.




93 |SAMGEETH. M
94 |[SAMRIDDHI
95 |SANDHYA. S
96 |SANJU.SS
97 [SANTHABAI LAKXMI. B
98 |SARASWATHI PREETHA. J
99 [SARAVANAN. M
100 [SAVITHA.J
101 [SHAIK SAMEER
102 [|SHANAZ JEMIMA RAFFI
103 |SHRI HARI PRADEEBA. V
104 |SHUJAUDEEN. M
105 |SHWETHA. A
106 |[SHYAL S PRIYANKHA
107 [SIRISHAA.S S
108 [SIRPY.P
109 [SNEHA PREETHL R
110 [SRIDEVLJ
111 [SRIPATHY.K
112 [SUBASH. C
113 [SUBASRI S
114 [SUBATHRA. G
115 [SUDHARSAN.V
116 |SUSHMA.S
117 [SWATHL S
118 |[SWETHA.N
119 |THANIGAIVEL.V
120 |UDAYASANKAR. K
121 |VASANTH. V
122 |[VASUMATHI R
123 |VIJAYA PRIYANKA.R BM K
124  |[VINODHINI. U
125 |VINOTHKUMAR. K
126 |VISHVAJA.S.U
127 |YOHAN MATHEW GEORGIE
128 |YUVAPPREYA.K
S1.No Name of the student
1 [AARTHY.K
2 |ABIDHA.D
3 |ABINESH. P
2018-2019 4 |AGILAN.R =
5 AISHWARYA. B TRUE COPYATT Bkt
(UG) 6 |AISHWARYA.R i,
7  |AMIRITHIYA.K o
8 |AMITH K PRASAD srt MANERL STV,
9  |ANKIT AZAR BAGE _  wAumees i v ios 107.
10 |ARAVIND PRAKASH. M
11 |ARCHANA.R




12

ARTHANA. A

13

ARUNACHALAM. K

14 |ASHIKA ACHIRAJ

15 |ASPANA JEBA.]

16 |[ASWANTH.K

17 |BADMAPRIYA. V

18 |BAVADHARENE. P

19 |BHATTACHARYA SAMMAH

20 |BRINDA PANNEERSELVAM

21 |CHITTEMSETTI HEMASRI AKHILA

22 |DEBRUP PAL

23  |DEEPIKA. M

24 |DHANUSHRAAMAN. R

25 |DHARANEESHWARAN. S

26 |DHEEPIGA.P.K

27 |DHEEPIKKA.M

28 |DIVYA DHARSHINI C

29 [DIVYA.C

30 |DIEGAJENANIE. D

31 |FREDDIE FLAVIAN CRUZ. S

32 |GANESH. S

33 |GAUTHAM.M

34 [GAYATHRL V

35 |GEETHANIJALL B

36 |GOKULAKANNAN. S.P.S

37 |[GOKULARUN. A

38 |GOPIGA. I

39 |GOPIKA SURESH

40 |GOWRI SHANKAR. S

41 |HARIHARAN.R

42 [HARINL S

43 [HARISIVAN. S

44 |HEMACHAND.V.S.S

45 |JASMINE AFINA. ]

46 |[JAYASURIYA. S

47 |JAYAVISHHWA. B

48  |JESIFFER VICTORIA RANL R

49  |JISHA S KOTTARAM

50 |KAMALAVENL M

51 |KARTHIKT.G

52 |KARTHIKA.M

53 |KARTHIKEYAN. S

54 |KATHIRAVAN.K i
55 |KATHIRVEL.R TRUE CRRY. AT ES T
56 |KAVIYA MADHURA. M (!

57 |KAVIYASREE U.P s
58 |KAYALVIZHL S s MANARUEEVINIYECE T
59 |KEERTHANA.B AT R 605 1
60 |KEERTHANA.N s

61 |KEERTHANA.R \
62 |KEERTHIGA KRISHNAN \

)
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63 |KEERTHIGA KUMAR

64 |KESHIKASRI KARTHIKEYAN

65 |KRIPA JAISWAL.R

66 |LEKHA.L

67 |LOKESH KHANNA.S

68 |LOKESH. K

69 |MAHALAKSHMI SEKAR

70 [MAHALAKSHMI SUBRAMANI

71 |[MAHESHKUMAR. L

72 I[MAHESHWARAN. A

73 |[MAHESHWARARAJ. K

74 |[MANICKAM.R. M

75 [MANIKANDAN. J

76 |MANIMEGALAIL B

77 [MANOJ ARVIND. R

78 [MANOJ KUMAR. A

79  [MARISSA INFANTA MENDEZ

80 |MINU.B

81 |MISBA.B

82 |MONISHA. M

83 |MRINALINI

84 |MUDALIAR BHUVANESWARI ANANDANE
85 |MUNUSAMY.C

86 |NAGA HARISH. S

87 |NANDANA. S

88 |NANDHINI. C

80 |[NANDHINI. J.S

90 |[NAUFAL RIZWAN.J

91 |NAVEEN KUMARR. R

92  |[NAVEEN. I

93 |[NEKAA NITHYA SREK.A.V

94 |NISHA.M

95  |NITHILLA MOOKAMBIKA. R

96 |NITHIN. M

97  |NITHISH KANNA. S

98 |NIVEDHA. S

99  |PARVATHI KARTHIKEYAN. G

100 |PON SURABHI. S

101 |PRADEEP.T

102 |[PRARDHAN AASISH. J

103 |PREETHY

104 |R. ATSHARA

105 |RAGUL.S A
106 |RAJESH KRISHNA. R

107 |RESHMA. A 'RUECOPY ATTESTED
108 |ROHIT RAJ.R

109 [SARANYA.S 7
110 |SARANYADEVL S | T MANARULA Wiavacan

111

SARVESWARA RAO GUPLASYIET e A

IPET, PUDUC:

AL

112

SATHIYAPRAKASH. M

r-CUs 107,

113

SHAKEEN SULAIMAN. S \
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114

SHALINI. K

115

SHANKAR. S

116

SHRIRAM SANKAR. V

117

SHUBHADA CHAUDHARI

118

SIDDHARTH. R

119

SIVA RAMA KRISHNA TOTA

120

SIVASHANKAR. P

2019-2020

(UG)

121

SOHAIL ABBAS. R

122

SOWNTHARYAA C.K

123

SRI HARI. R

124

SRI MEENAACHI. M.S

125

SRIRAM. M

126

SUBHASRI. M

127

SUMITHA. T.P

128

SUPBIKSHA. K

129

SURYA. S. S

130

SUSHMITHA. B

131

SWADHA. K.N

132

SWATHI KRISHNA

133

SWETHA SAJEEV

134

TAMILKAVIYA. K.P

135

THAIYAL NAYAGI. M

136

THEJAVIKHO PUNYU

137

UMAR LATHIF. M

138

VAIBHAV VASUDEVAN. V

139

VAISALI V

140

VASANTHIL. V

141

VASEEGAR THAVASU

142

VASIREDDY SIDDHAN

143

VASUKI. M

144

VISHNUPRIYA. P

145

VISHWA GANESHAN. V.K

146

VISRUTH GOKUL. B

147

YOGANAND. M

S1L.No

Name of the student

ABBISHEK. S

ABIHARINI. §

AGILAN. P

AHIL NIVAS MOHAN. RM

AISHVARYA SHRI. M

AISHWARYA. M

AJAY RAJ. N

AJIESH. R

AKSHARA

AKSHAYA.C.R

ALAUKIKA BANSAL

AMRUTHA. S

ANNAMPALLI YUVA SREE
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ANUSREE. K




15

ARAVIND. D

16 |ARCHANA. S

17 |ARUNACHALAM. L

18 |AVA COLLIN JUGGI

19 |B.NARMADHA

20 |BALABHADRA SAIPREETHI

21 |BALAKUMARAN. S

22  |BARATHSELVAN. S

23 |BARSHNL S

24 |BHARATH BALAJL R.K

25  |BISMI S MAHEEN

26 |BRITO JOY

27 |CHANDRAKANTH. K

28 |CHAVITHA.V

29 |CHEKKA MRUDULASRI

30 |CHINTAPALLI BHANU SOWJANYA
31 |CITIBABU.V

32 |DEVASURIYA.K

33 |DHANVAANTH HARRAN. M.S

34 |DHANYA.C

35 |DIVYASRLM

36 |EYAZHINL S

37 |GANGADHARAN. T

38 |GIRIJA.S

39 |GIRISH. S

40 |GOMATHL E

41 |GRACIYA JACOB.J

42 |GURUCHARAN. R

43 |GURUPRASANTH. S P

44 |HARISH.T.S

45 |HEMANTH KUMAR. K

46 [JAISARABESH. R

47 |[JANANL JM

48 |JANANL V

49 [JAYAPRABA

50 |JEEVITHA.R

51 |JEEVITHAA. S

52 |JEFFRIK E CHRISTUS

53  |JENNITA RUFINA. E

54 |JERUSHA SHARON. E

55 |[JEYA ABARNA.C

56 |JOTHIKA PANDE. V -
57 |KALAISELVL D.B b e
58 |KARTHIGA.K il
59 |KARTHIKRAJ. C

60 |KEERTHANA.V.A T
61 |KEREN S DANIEL MEDICAL COLLEGR HOSITAL
62 |KEVIN ROSHAN. F MADAGADIPET, PUDUCERRY-605 107,
63 |KIRTHANA.T

64 |KIRUTHIKA JOHN




5 107.

65 |KOUSIKA DEVL S
66 |KULHALI SRINIDHI. B

67 |KUMARAN.P

68 |LAJVANTHL J

69 |LAKSHMI KARTHIKA. V

70 |LAXMANAN. P

71 |LITTY MARIA AUGUSTINE

72  |[LOGARCHANA.N

73  [M VRV S. KRISHNA

74  |M. GOWTHAM

75 |[M.JASHWANTH

76 |MAAZNA SIYAD. K

77 |MADHUMITA. A

78 |MALIKA SINHA

79 |MANAMI KONAR

80 |MANGAIYAR THILAGAM. J

81 |MANICKAM. SP

82 |MANIMOZHI S

83 |MANOJ KUMAR. M

84 |MEENALOSHINI. S

85 |MUKESH RAJ. S

86 |MUTHUKRISHNAN. D

87 |NATHISSHA.N

88 |NENAVATA SONALI

80 |NIRMALA.G

90 |NITHIYASHREE. S

91 |[NIVEDITHA NANDAGOPAL

92  |P. KAMALIKA

93 |PARVATHY SURESH

94 |PAVITHRA.R

95 |PONMAANASELVAN. J.R

96 |POOJA DEEPAK

97 |POORNA VIGNESH. S

98 |PRASANA VENKATESH. S

99 |PRASANNAKUMAR. B

100 |[PRASHANNA.R S

101 [PRIYANKA. S

102 |R. SWARNALATHA

103 |RADHAKRISHNAN. P

104 |RAGHAVI VIJAYAN :
105 |RAGHURAM. R TRUE COPY AJTES]
106 |RAJALAKSHMI. R [
107 |RAJITHRA. R N
108 |[RAMALAKSHMIRAMYA.RD  crimanarvisvimsdd
109 |[RAMYA.E M aTeeRTAL KON
110 |[RANJITHKUMAR. B el

111 |RITHIVIBANSYIA. M

112 |RIYA R EBENEZER

113 |RUFINA.M

114

RUPASHRI. S
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115

S. THABASUM SHEERIN

AISHWARIYALAKKSHMI C ,,o0cht con it o HOSPITAL

AISWARYA S IGNATIOUS wronsabe roooeyon-sos 107

116 |[SABARI K.K

117 [SAINARENDRAN. M

118 |SATHIYA SRI PRASATH. G.V

119 [SESHAGOPALAN

120 [SHARVIKA. S

121 [SHAWN PAUL RUSSEL. J

122 [SHREYA SEN

123 [SHYAM SUNDAR. P

124 [SIVA BALAN.]J

125 |SIVASOUNDAR. S

126 |SNEHA.M

127 |SRINATH. BR

128 |SRINITHL S

129 |SRIRAM SESHAMANI. K.S

130 |[STEPHIL SAM

131 |[SUBALAKSHMIL S

132 [SUBHIKSHA. A.G

133 [SUBITSHA. R

134 |SUPRASANNA. S

135 [SUPRIYA.M

136 [SURYA.K

137 |TADI SRI VENKATA NAGA SAI RAMA SAMEER

138 |THAMIZHCHELVIL T.T

139 |THENDRALMATHI. V

140 |USHA BHANU KODI

141 |[VARADARAJAN. C.V

142 [VARSHINIL B

143 |VARSHITH ISAKAPATLA

144 [VEMANABOINA SAHITHI PRIYA

145 |[VIGNESH. R

146 |VIJAY.E

147 |[VIJAYASURIYA. K

148 |VISMAYA. B

149 |[VYSHNAVL S. DAS

150 |[YAZHINL S

SLNo Name of the student

1 |AASHISH CAROL SAFIN V
2 |AASHISH VISHNUPRASAD
3 |ABISHEK R ¥ e "
4  |ADHITHYA T TR
5 |ADITHIYAN B NS
6 |AHILA RAJESWARI S e
7
8
9

AKSHAYA PK

ANBARASI P
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ANIL KUMAR THOTAKURA




12

ANIRUDH RAJENDRA KAGNE

13

ANN MARIA GEORGE

14

APARNA PRASANTH

15

ARSHA AR

16

ASHWANI SHURUTHI S

17

ASMITAA S

18

B INDUSREE

19

B RAMYAA

20

BALAMURUGAN E

21

BARATHI RAM K

22

BHARATHI A

23

BHARATHKUMAR V

24

BHUVANESWARY M

25

BIRAGADHEESWARITM

26

C MATHANGI

27

CHANDANA R CHANDRAN

28

CHARANVISHWA B

29

CHEBATTINA NIKHIL

30

CHUIJITHA B

31

DAYANIDHI N

32

DEEPASHRI R

33

DEIVANAIM

34

DHEEPANRAAJ

35

DHEERAJ K

36

DORAIRAJ S R

37

E RETHANYAA

38

ESHWAR G

39

FATIMA

40

G SWETHA

41

GADIKOTA HEMANTH CHOWDARY

42

GOPIKA AJAY

43

HARI SHANKER V

44

HARINI T

45

HARIPRASATH S

46

HARISHM

47

HARITHA R

48

HARIVARTHINI S

49

JANE PRABA SHALOM P

50

JASON STUDD

51

JAYANTHK

52

JOSHUA MATHIVENDHAN K

33

K GURUPRAKASH

54

KALAJARASIK

o

KANCHI VENISHA

56

KAPILAN A

57

58

KARTHIGA R

59

KASI VISHNU RAJ N

60

KAVIYARASAN K

61

KEERTHIVASAN A

62

KHAN AZMEEN ABDUL AR
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63 |KILAMBI TEJA SREE
64 |KRISHNA PRASANTH P

65 |LAKSHMIPRABA N

66 |LEELA KRISHNA V

67 |LINZA HASHIR

68 |LOGEETHA ALIAS VISALATCHI S
69 |LOGESHWARAN T

70 [M AJAY YUVAN SANKAR

71 |MADHUMITHA B

72 [MADHUVARSHNE S

73 |MADINENI BHAVYA SREE

74 |MAHESH S

75 |MANOBALAN S

76 |MANOJKUMAR G

77  |[MOHAMMED ANJAL HISAM

78 |[MOHAMMED AQEEL K P

79  |[MONISHA P

80 |MOURIYA A

81 |NAKSHATHRA G

82 |NASHAR SHARAF ALI

83 |NEYAK

84 [NIHIL KUMAR R

85 [NIKHIL SURESH

86 |NIRANJANKUMAR

87 |NISSY AHARON GEDDADA

88  |NITISH BADRINATH K

89 |NIVEDHA S

90 |PALEPU PRASANTH AKHIL

91 |PIRIEA DHARSHINIE A B

92  [PRATHIKSHA DM

93 [PRAVEENA S

94 |PREMKUMAR T

95 |PRIYALAKSHMI R

96 |R GOWRIPRASAD

97 |RAJASEKARAN D

98 |RAKHAVIN

99  [RASIKA K

100 |RETHINASESHAN R

101 [RITHIKA R

102 [RITHVIKA M D

103 |RUBASREEK

104 |RUDRAPRIYAN D :
105 |RUFINA MARIA ANCY Rrgue rm:{\l ATTESTED
106 |RUSFIDA RAFEEQ

107 [S ANISHA VIGNESHWARI

108 |SR HEMA CHANDRAN . . SeanN
109 |SAJID KHANJ i T o o

110

SAKTHI RAAGOV R S MABAGADIPET, Puouc.a-:ﬁa‘u-ans 197.

111

SANDHIYA R

112

113

SANJAY GUTTULA \
SANJAY SHARMA S )




114

SANJEEVE KUMAR R

115 |[SANTHOSH S

116 |SARANRAJST

117 |SARGURURAJE

118 [SAYUJYAC

119 [SHAKTHISP

120 |SHAZIN MUHAMMED

121 |SHELIN HEPHZIBHA K

122 |SHEPHRINE WROBEL R PRASAD

123 |SIBI SANDILYAN S S

124 |SIDDANTHR B

125 |SIDRA ASHARAF

126 |SINDHUJA B

127 |SIVASHANGARI A

128 |SOS ESABEL ROSALIN A

129 |[SOWMYA M

130 |SREEJAM

131 |SRINIDHI V

132 |SRISARIGA S

133 |SRIBHUVANESHWARIM V

134 |SUBITSHAA S

135 |SURYAR

136 |SUTHIKSHA A K

137 |[SWETHAM

138 |[TANUSAS

139 |THAMIZHARASAN P

140 |[THIRUVETRISVARAN M

141 |V BHAARATH

142 |V VKANIMOZHI

143 |VIDHYA BHARATHI R

144 |VIDHYASHRI A

145 |VIJAYA RAJA MUGHIL

146 |VIJETHAK

147 |VISHVAC

148 |YAMUNA SHREE S

149 |YEDIDA YASASWINI

150 |YUVAPRAKASHR

104 |RUDRAPRIYAN D

105 |RUFINA MARIA ANCY R

106 |RUSFIDA RAFEEQ

107 |S ANISHA VIGNESHWARI

108 |S R HEMA CHANDRAN o Rl
109 |SAJID KHAN J TRUE B4 s
110 |SAKTHIRAAGOVR S 3

111 |SANDHIYA R T
112~ [SANJAY GUTTULA SMMSERI#ZC L vospiTAL
113 [SANJAY SHARMA S . KAnes, ruoirinrn-es 107
114 [SANJEEVE KUMAR R \
115 |SANTHOSH S \

116

SARANRAJS T |
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117 |SARGURURAIJ E

118 [SAYUJYA C

119 [SHAKTHIS P

120 |SHAZIN MUHAMMED
121 |SHELIN HEPHZIBHA K
122 |SHEPHRINE WROBEL R PRASAD
123 |SIBI SANDILYAN S S

124  |SIDDANTHR B

125 |SIDRA ASHARAF

126  |SINDHUJA B

127  |SIVASHANGARI A

128 |SOS ESABEL ROSALIN A
129  |SOWMYA M

130 SREEJA M

131 |SRINIDHI V

132 |SRI SARIGA S

133 |SRIBHUVANESHWARIM V
134 |SUBITSHAA S

135 |SURYAR

136  |SUTHIKSHA A K

137  |SWETHA M

138 |TANUS A S

139 |THAMIZHARASAN P

140 | THIRUVETRISVARAN M
141  |VBHAARATH

142 |V VKANIMOZHI

143 |VIDHYA BHARATHI R
144 |[VIDHYASHRI A

145 |VIJAYA RAJA MUGHIL
146 |VIJETHA K

147  |[VISHVA C

148 | YAMUNA SHREE S

149 [YEDIDA YASASWINI

150  |[YUVAPRAKASH R

SL.No Name of the student
1 |ASOWMIA
2 |ABINAYAV
3 |ABIRAMIV
4  |ADWAIDHA RAJEEV

20212023 5 |AISHWARYAK e
6  |AJAYI a1 ?5;'””53'25
7  |ALIN AMALA P \
8 |ANANTHIR L ;
9 |ANANYAN MEDIEAL TOL P s HoSPITAL
10 |ANUSHAAV MABAGADIPET, FUDUCKERRY-605 107.
11  |AQCHAYAR \
12 |ARJUNP \
13 |ASHIMAV |
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ASIF AHMED M

15

ATHISHA S DENNIS

16 |BHUVANESH S

17 |[BHUVANESHWARI V

18 [BLESSY ANGOM

19  [BREEN STANY BOSCO
20 |D SHREYA

21 |DABRINE SHELCIA J J

22 |DANUSHIYA S

23 |DARANIN

24 |DEEPIKAS

25 |DHASHVANTHR

26 |DHINESH S

27 |ESTHER LYDIA FESTUS P
28 |FATHIMA SANAM

29 [GAUTHAMK

30 |GIRIRAJANN

31 |GOBIKA K

32 |GOMATHI SANKARANARAYANAN D
33 |GORRELA SAMIR NANDA
34 |GUHANS

35 |[HANI ABDUL RASHEED
36 |HARIPRIYAD

37 |HARISABARISH NATARAJAN
38 |HARIHARAN B

39 |HARINID

40 |HARSHAVARTHINI T

41 |HARSHENIM

42 |HEMAVATHIS B

43 |INDHUJA M

44 |[ISHWARYAL

45 |ISHWARYASS

46 |ISWARIYAD

47 |1 ANNIE RUFINA

48 |J K HEMANTH RHAJ

49 |IN NISHWIN

50 |JAGATH RATCHAGAN M
51 |JANANENM

52 |JAYASANKARIS

53 [JAYASHREE KA

54 |JENNIFER JOHN

55 |JOEL JOJO EDATTEL

56 |JOSHUAJ

57 |JOSHUA RAJAKUMARANS  TRUE CdPv ATTESTE(
58 KAAVIYAN

59 |KABILANS

60 |KANMANIARASI S

61 |KAVIYAPRIYAA

62 |KIRUTHIVASAN R

63 |KISHORER

64 |KRISHNA KHANTH V




65 |LAKSHAP A
66 |LAKSHIYA MR

67 |LIDAN PRASALR M

68 |LOGESHWARAN M

69 |LOKESH BALAJIR

70 |MADHAVAN H

71  |MAHASHREE MYLAPORE RAJESH
72 |[MARAGATHAPRIYAE

73 |[MELANIE MARIYAM NOBEL

74  |MENAGAR

75 |MENAGADEVI B

76 |MIRUDHULA B

77 |MOHAMAD ASLAM A K

78 |MONICA P

79  |MOULIKA KRISHNA K K

80 [N NASHRATH BENAZIR

81 [NAMBUR

82 [NANDHINIG

83 |NARUNBYV

84 |[NAVEED AHMED M S

85 |[NAVEEN SARAVANA M

86 |NIMISHA JUSTIN

87 |NITHESHGV

88 |PIRAVEEN RAJR

89 |POOJAR

90 |PRABHUL

91  |PRITHIVIRAJR

92 |PRIYADHARSHINI V

93 |PUKAZHENTHIK

94  |RKAMATCHI

95 |RAGAVIS

96 |[RAJESHWARIR

97 |[RAMYA A

98 |RANCHANA DEVID S

99  [RAVIPRASAATHS S

100 [RIZA NOUSHAD P

101 [ROHINIR

102 |[ROSHAN SAFEEQA H

103 |SK PRADHYUN

104 [S NIRANJINI

105 [SSIVANE

106  [S VINITHA

107 [SAIPRIYATN i
108 |SAKTHIKEERTHANA S  TRUE COPY ATTESTED
109 |SAMUELRAJ A

110 [SANDEEP V

111 [SANJANA S

112 [SANTHIYAM

113 [SATHISHKUMAR C

114  [SENURITA R \
115 |SHALINIM \

J




116

SHARON ELZA THOMAS

117

SHARON JOY BLESSINA A

118

SHREYA SHARNI SANJIVIKUMAR

119

SIDDHANT SUDHAKAR KASHYAP

120 |SINDUJA S

121 |[SINWAN MOHAMMAD ABDUL RAZAK
122  |SIVAPRIYA S

123 |SOWMIYA P

124 |SOWNDARARAJAN R
125 |SREESHMA KRISHNAN
126  |SRINIVASAN S

127 |SRIRAMJ

128 [SRIVAN BALAIJI P

129 |SUBASH CHANDRA BOSE S
130 |SUBHA RANJANA P
131 |SUHASINIP

132 |[SUPRIYARAL

133 |SURYA B

134 |[SURYA S

135 |SUSHMA S

136 |SUVANGI CHANDA

137 |SWETHAM

138 |SWETHAS

139 |THANMATHIM

140  |TITHI SHARMA

141 |V SHREEVARDHAN
142 |VADLA CHIHNITHA
143 |VAISHNAVIS

144 |VARSHANTHRAJK G
145 |VIGNESHWAR B

146 |VIJAYAKASH A

147 |VINOODHINI

148 |VUPPALA GANGA BHARANI
149 |YOGESHWARAN C

150 |YUVASHREEMN
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